
TURN RESEARCH 
 INTO RESULTS

G A L E  
eBOOKS 
on GVRL 
ACADEMIC  
CATALOG

2018

EMPOWER™ RESEARCH



gale.com/ebook2018

As a product manager at Gale,  
I love connecting with customers and 
learning about how they utilize eBooks 
on the GVRL platform. During these 
conversations, one common thread is 
usually the merit of GVRL in providing 
students with the foundational materials 
needed to better understand core 
concepts in their areas of study. Given 
the fact that institutions only need to 
purchase one copy of a book on GVRL 
to grant access to their entire campus, 
this insight—coupled with an ever-
increasing focus on lowering student 
costs—presents libraries with a great 
opportunity to explore eBooks on GVRL as 
a source of affordable course materials.

Recent enhancements to GVRL make it 
easier to align your eBook collection with 
course offerings. For instance, libraries 
can create custom eBook collections that 

appear on the GVRL home page and can 
be cross searched or featured in an LMS 
or a LibGuide. Collections can even be 
hidden from student view but still shared 
with faculty to facilitate collaboration. 

PARTNERING WITH YOU  
TO EMPOWER RESEARCH

We realize that selecting content takes 
time, and we want to make the process 
as easy as possible. Our content 
acquisitions team judiciously chooses 
titles from top publishing partners,  
such as SAGE, ABC-CLIO, Wiley, Elsevier, 
and more. Whether it is a title published 
by Gale or by one of our partners,  
we strive to provide the greatest value 
to our customers. Our frontlist team 
works with academic editorial boards 
and advisors before titles are published 
under the imprints of Gale, Macmillan 
Reference USA, St. James Press, and 
Charles Scribner’s Sons. They also 
regularly engage with customers to 
develop content that supports academic 
courses by exploring new and emerging 
fields of study. 
 
Together with libraries such as yours, 
Gale seeks to empower access and the 
discovery of insights. We’re excited to 
offer an effortless eBook experience 
through GVRL as part of that mission.Recent enhancements to GVRL make it easier to 

align your eBook collection with course offerings. 

WELCOME

Kristin Fust
GVRL Product Manager
Gale, a Cengage Company 
Kristin started at Gale as an editor before 
transitioning to the world of product 
management. She now maintains the  
GVRL eBook platform and is focused on 
turning customer and user feedback into 
product updates that continuously improve 
the GVRL experience.



To order, call 888.728.9422

TABLE OF CONTENTS

32	� STUDENT RESEARCH 
INFOGRAPHIC 

	 33-37	 Databases

	 38-39 	�Gale Primary 
Sources

	 40-46	 Index

	 IBC 	� Service and 
Support

2018 GALE eBOOKS ON GVRL ACADEMIC CATALOG 

22-23 	 FORMAL SCIENCES

	 22 	 Computer Science

	 23 	 �Statistics  
& Mathematics

24-25 NATURAL SCIENCES

	 24 	 Life Sciences

	 24-25 	Physical Sciences

26-31 	SOCIAL SCIENCES
	 26 	 Gender Studies

	 26 	 Geography 

	 26-27 	�Media & 
Communications

	 27-28 	Political Science

	 28-29 	Psychology 

	 30-31 	Sociology

2-3 	 GVRL PLATFORM

4-5 	� PUBLISHERS

6-7 	� NEW AND NOTABLE 
TITLES

8-15	 APPLIED SCIENCES

	 8-9 	 Business

	 10-11 	Education

	 11-12 	Engineering 

	 12-14 	Health Sciences

	 14	  �Library  
& Information 
Science

	 15 	� Test Preparation  
& Assessment

16-21 	 ARTS & HUMANITIES

	 16 	 Cultural Studies

	 17-18 	History

	 19 	 Literature

	 20 	 Philosophy 

	 20-21	  Religion



gale.com/ebook2018

SEE WHAT SETS 
eBOOKS ON GVRL APART

SHAREABLE 
BOOKMARKS 
With GVRL, bookmarked 
links never change 
and are shareable to 
non-users. Easily embed 
content on your website 
or in printed materials.

COLLABORATION TOOLS 
Extend the reach of your resources. 
Integrated G Suite for Education 
and Microsoft Office 365  
tools enable users to easily share, 
save, and download content—
including highlights and notes.

“We were looking for a source that would offer smart, 
scholarly discussions of key terms and concepts 
across the disciplines. I can rely on GVRL to give 
students an efficient way to find out how a term has 
been used.” 

Van Hillard, M.A., Ph.D. Director of the College  
Writing Program and Professor of Rhetoric and 
Writing Studies—Davidson College

eBOOKS | GVRL PLATFORM02

gale.com/ebook2018



To order, call 888.728.9422

How your students research is just as important as what they research. While many other 
eBook platforms direct users to title-level results, Gale eBooks on GVRL are designed to 
cross search all of your eBooks to pinpoint relevant material. The result? Students spend 
less time looking for credible information, and more time diving into it. 

Offer students and faculty an award-winning, hassle-free eBook experience—anytime, 
anywhere, and on any device.

READSPEAKER  
TEXT-TO-SPEECH 
TECHNOLOGY
Make resources more 
accessible. Audio files can 
be downloaded and saved 
onto any mobile device.

ARTICLE AND INTERFACE-LEVEL 
TRANSLATIONS
Content can be translated into more than  
20 languages—on screen and read aloud. 

CITATION TOOLS 
Integrated directly into 
the user’s workflow, 
formatted citations 
can be easily exported 
from single or multiple 
documents to services 
like EasyBib or 
NoodleTools. MLA, 
APA, and Chicago-style 
citations are supported.

13K+
ACADEMIC 
eBOOKS  
ON GVRL

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Optimized search results – Make content easy to find via detailed 
indexing, discovery services, MARC records, and more.

Varied article formats – Enable web reading with HTML or a  
cover-to-cover book view.

Customizable collections – Allow Gale admin users to organize  
titles within their collection and create custom title groupings.

Reading level indicators – Ensure students can access the right  
level of content.

Related articles – “More like this” promotes deeper exploration by 
offering related article suggestions.

Term Clusters/Topic Finder – Provides a visual representation  
of search terms to help researchers find what they’re looking for  
quickly and easily.

ENHANCEMENTS COMING SOON

To order, call 888.728.9422

eBOOKS | GVRL PLATFORM 03



This catalog features some of our latest eBook titles in the most studied academic disciplines. 
Along with what you see here, Gale offers more than 13,000 (and counting!) academic eBooks 
from industry leading publishers. Our GVRL eBook platform offers unlimited, simultaneous 
access on virtually any device and is integrated with collaboration tools, such as G Suite  
for Education and Microsoft Office 365. These tools enable students to easily share, save,  
and download content—including highlights and notes—so that students have a better learning 
experience. Our rich collection of academic eBooks, combined with the unique features of  
the GVRL eBook platform, offer a valuable experience for students and faculty.

A GUIDE TO OUR eBOOK 
PUBLISHERS

Charles Scribner’s Sons
A premier reference publisher, 
focusing primarily on history  
and literary reference.

Gale® 
Publishes accessible and 
authoritative reference works  
in a variety of disciplines.

Gale Asia 
Gale Asia, part of Cengage Learning, 
supports library reference and research 
needs across Asia with world-class 
print and eBook resources covering a 
range of widely studied topics. 

Macmillan Reference USA
A highly respected, award-winning 
publisher of reference works primarily 
in the social sciences and humanities. 

    GALE IMPRINTS

eBOOKS | PUBLISHERS04

Also available in print

gale.com/ebook2018 

St. James Press
Publishes titles with scholarly appeal  
and contemporary flair in a wide range  
of disciplines.



To order, call 888.728.9422

FEATURED eBOOK PARTNER PUBLISHERS

ABC-CLIO 
ABC-CLIO delivers award-winning 
reference and nonfiction collections 
spanning the social sciences, humanities, 
and professional librarianship.

Academic Press
Academic Press publishes reference 
books, serials, and online products in 
many subject areas: communications, 
engineering, economics, environmental 
science, finance, food science and 
nutrition, geophysics, life sciences, 
mathematics and statistics, neuroscience, 
physical sciences, and psychology.

Business Science Reference  
An imprint of IGI Global, Business 
Science Reference offers premier and 
peer-reviewed content in both print 
and electronic formats to international 
researchers, librarians, and universities.

Butterworth-Heinemann
A leading international publisher of print 
and eBooks for science, technology, 
business, medical and health professions 
as well as a provider of software and 
visual aids to information professionals 
worldwide.

Chandos Publishing
Chandos Publishing offers titles in the 
professional development space that can 
provide further growth and leadership 
opportunities for media specialists and 
teaching professionals. 

CQ Press
CQ Press is a leading publisher of books, 
directories, subscriptions, and web 
products on American politics, federal and 
state government, American institutions, 
campaigns and elections, current events, 
and world affairs. 

Elsevier
Elsevier is a world-leading provider of 
information solutions for science, health, 
and technology professionals. 

Engineering Science Reference 
An imprint of IGI Global, Engineering 
Science Reference offers premier and 
peer-reviewed content in both print 
and electronic formats to international 
researchers, librarians, and universities.

Facts on File
With specialties in core subject areas, 
Facts on File produces reference works 
for the high school, academic, and public 
library markets. 

Greenwood Publishing Group
Greenwood Publishing Group publishes 
reference titles, academic and general 
interest books, books for librarians 
and other professionals, and electronic 
resources.

Information Science Reference 
An imprint of IGI Global, Information 
Science Reference offers premier and 
peer-reviewed content in both print 
and electronic formats to international 
researchers, librarians, and universities.

Libraries Unlimited
As part of the ABC-CLIO umbrella, 
Libraries Unlimited serves academic, 
public, school, and special libraries with 
library science titles, reference works, 
practical handbooks, and professional 
guides. 

Morgan Kaufmann
Specializing in computer science and 
engineering content, Morgan Kaufmann 
provides content for research and 
development professionals, business 
leaders, information technology 
managers, everyday practitioners,  
and academia. 

North-Holland Publishing Company
North-Holland Publishing Company, 
an imprint of Elsevier, offers titles for 
the science, health, and technology 
professionals.

Omnigraphics, Inc.
A publisher of reference content on 
health, history, culture, and other popular 
subjects. 

Peterson’s
Peterson’s publishes eBooks for students, 
educators, and college administrators 
with data on over 4,000 colleges, 
universities, and graduate programs. 
Content also includes test preparation and 
financial aid information.

Praeger
Publishes titles in the social sciences and 
humanities, with emphasis on modern 
history, military studies, psychology, 
business, current events and social 
issues, international affairs, politics, 
visual and performing arts, and literature. 

Routledge, Chapman & Hall
Routledge, Chapman & Hall’s publishing 
program encompasses groundbreaking 
textbooks and premier, peer-reviewed 
research in the social sciences, 
humanities, built environment, education, 
and behavioral sciences. 

SAGE
As an international publisher of journals, 
books, and electronic media, SAGE covers 
scholarly, educational, and professional 
topics. 

Salem Press
Provides reference works on literature, 
history, biography, the social sciences,  
and science. 

Syngress Publishing
Syngress Publishing is a publisher and 
distributer of print and digital reference 
materials for academics and information 
technology professionals seeking skill 
enhancement and career advancement.

eBOOKS | PUBLISHERS 05



gale.com/ebook2018

At Gale, we seek to provide original, authoritative content that offers a fresh perspective—helping students develop informed points  
of view. We’re proud to spotlight our newest eBook titles that explore the top subject areas relevant to today’s researchers. 

NEW AND NOTABLE TITLES
 eBOOKS | NEW AND NOTABLE TITLES06

Books to Film: Cinematic Adaptations 
of Literary Works   
Gale • 2017

ISBN: 9781410338433

Merges two popular areas of study by exploring 
the process of adapting literary works for film 
in four main categories: classic literature, 
contemporary best-sellers and popular fiction, 
nonfiction, and young adult and children’s 
literature. Sidebars highlight those identified 
with an adaptation or particular work, such as 
authors, film directors, screenwriters, actors, 
and producers.

Encyclopedia of American 
Industries, 7th Ed.  
Gale • 2018

3 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781410363299

This fully updated edition provides insight  
into every realm of American business.  
The 3 volumes that comprise the set are 
arranged by the North American Industry 
Classification System (NAICS) and include  
an essay for every one of the 1,057 NAICS 
codes from 2017. 

Encyclopedia of Emerging 
Industries, 7th Ed.  
Gale • 2017

ISBN: 9781410379771  

Provides insight into the inception, emergence, 
and current status of new industries, business 
segments pioneering new technologies, and 
those introducing breakthrough marketing 
strategies or implementing innovative means 
of serving new markets. 

Encyclopedia of Global 
Industries, 6th Ed. 
Gale • 2017

ISBN: 9781410363220 

Contains detailed, comprehensive information 
on industries that span continents and 
cultures. Includes 125 entries chronicling the 
history, development, and current status of 
the world’s most lucrative and high-profile 
industries, such as mining, pharmaceuticals, 
motor vehicles, and many others.

Gale Enciclopedia  
de la Medicina: Edición 
Abreviada en Español (Gale 
Encyclopedia of Medicine: 
Edition Abridged in 
Spanish) 

Gale • 2018

2 Vol.

ISBN: 9781410380067

Presents scholarly, in-depth articles on 
medical topics written in Spanish. Entries 
include disease and disorder articles 
covering definitions, descriptions, causes and 
symptoms, diagnoses, treatments, prevention, 
and more. Test and treatment articles 
cover definitions, purposes, precautions, 
preparations, risks, normal and abnormal 
results, and other topics.

Gale Encyclopedia of 
Emerging Diseases 
Gale • 2018

ISBN: 9781410380784 

Provides authoritative, balanced information on 
the origins, causes, symptoms, and treatments 
of infectious diseases that are appearing for 
the first time in a population or have recently 
increased. Factors contributing to their spread 
and geopolitical aspects of their treatment are 
also discussed.

Gale Encyclopedia of 
Fitness, 2nd Ed.   
Gale • 2017

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781410379764

A comprehensive collection of topics ranging 
from sports, exercise, and fitness tests to the 
body’s reaction to physical fitness and other 
health-related issues that pertain to exercise 
and fitness.

Gale Encyclopedia of 
Neurological Disorders, 
3rd Ed. 
Gale • 2017

3 Vol.

ISBN: 9781410379757

Provides thorough coverage of neurological 
diseases and disorders, including stroke, 
multiple sclerosis, Parkinson’s disease, 
Tourette Syndrome, Alzheimer’s disease, 
cerebral palsy, vertigo, amnesia, and epilepsy. 
Features over 400 entries, supplemented  
by 150 illustrations with a comprehensive 
subject index. 

Gale Encyclopedia of 
Nursing and Allied Health, 
4th Ed.  
Gale • 2018

7 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781410363206

A comprehensive and easy-to-use reference 
source aimed to educate people about  
allied health and nursing, whether they  
are pursuing a degree or already working as 
a nurse or allied health professional. Entries 
focusing on patient care and medicine provide 
information on traversing the healthcare 
system, licensing, and training  
when appropriate. 

Legal Issues Across  
the Globe 
Gale • 2018

ISBN: 9781410338419 

Taking an interdisciplinary approach, this 
series examines how globally shared issues 
are addressed within the legal systems of 
various countries and explores the historical 
and cultural forces behind those legal rulings. 
Issues include the internet, speech, marijuana, 
police misconduct, refugees, same-sex 
relationships, and sexual and reproductive 
rights of women. 

Posthumanism: An Introductory 
Handbook   
Macmillan Reference USA • 2018

ISBN: 9780028664484

Introduces scholarly perspectives on emergent 
technologies and biotechnologies and their 
effects. Asks questions about what it means to 
be human and the nature of our relationships 
with the environment and non-humans, such 
as animals and robots. These concepts are 
analyzed and discussed under the prism of 
biology, medical research, ethics, artificial 
intelligence, biotechnology, religion, gender, 
and more. 

St. James Encyclopedia  
of Hip Hop Culture
St. James Press • 2018

ISBN: 9781410380821 

Presents entries that examine the history and 
contributions of hip hop to American and global 
culture. Provides information about the music, 
dance, and visual arts that are the artistic 
expressions of hip hop culture. Features the 
people, places, events, and works that began 
the hip hop movement and established it as a 
global phenomenon.



To order, call 888.728.9422

eBOOKS | NEW AND NOTABLE TITLES 07

Gender: Sources, 
Perspectives,  
and Methodologies 
ISBN: 9780028662824

Gender: Animals
ISBN: 9780028663241

Gender: God 
ISBN: 9780028663258

Gender: Laughter  
ISBN: 9780028663265

Gender: Love
ISBN: 9780028663272

Gender: Matter
ISBN: 9780028663289

Gender: Nature
ISBN: 9780028663296

Gender: War
ISBN: 9780028663302

�“�Its detailed, peer-reviewed 
essays offer useful 
introductory examinations  
of major themes in the  
study of gender... 
Highly recommended.”   
- CHOICE, 2017

Philosophy: Sources, 
Perspectives,  
and Methodologies
ISBN: 9780028662961

Philosophy: Education  
ISBN: 9780028662947

Philosophy: Environmental 
Ethics  
ISBN: 9780028663418 

Philosophy: Feminism  
ISBN: 9780028663432

Philosophy: Medical Ethics
ISBN: 9780028663425

Philosophy: Mind  
ISBN: 9780028663487

Philosophy: Religion  
ISBN: 9780028663449

Philosophy: Sex and Love  
ISBN: 9780028663456

Philosophy: Sport  
ISBN: 9780028663463

Philosophy: Technology  
ISBN: 9780028663470

Religion: Sources, 
Perspectives,  
and Methodologies
ISBN: 9780028662886

Religion: Beyond Religion 
ISBN: 9780028663616

Religion: Embodied Religion 
ISBN: 9780028662985

Religion: Just Religion 
ISBN: 9780028663593

Religion: Material Religion 
ISBN: 9780028663623

Religion: Mental Religion
ISBN: 9780028663609

Religion: Narrating Religion 
ISBN: 9780028662923

Religion: Secret Religion
ISBN: 9780028663579

Religion: Social Religion 
ISBN: 9780028662909

Religion: Super Religion 
ISBN: 9780028663586

Macmillan Interdisciplinary Handbooks 
A new, forward-looking publishing program from the award-winning Macmillan imprint, Macmillan Interdisciplinary Handbooks offer unique 
scholarship exploring the fields of gender, philosophy, and religion. Ideal for research or teaching, the essays in these volumes offer a diverse 
and inspiring range of perspectives. Common to all three sets, the Sources, Perspectives, and Methodologies volume serves as an introductory 
guide to the discipline; subsequent volumes are dedicated to specific areas of study and research in these major disciplines of the humanities 
and social sciences. Each set is available as a complete set or as individual volumes.

FU
LL

 S
ET Philosophy 

Macmillan Reference USA • 2016–17  
10 Vol. Set
ISBN: 9780028663401

Religion 
Macmillan Reference USA • 2016–17
10 Vol. Set
ISBN: 9780028663562

Gender
Macmillan Reference USA • 2016–17 
8 Vol. Set
ISBN: 9780028664972



gale.com/ebook2018

BUSINESS
 

Advertising and 
Branding: Concepts, 
Methodologies, Tools, 
and Applications
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

	3 Vol. 

		  ISBN: 9781522517948

Analyzing Children’s 
Consumption Behavior: 
Ethics, Methodologies, 
and Future 
Considerations
�Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522509943

Anywhere Working and 
the New Era of 
Telecommuting
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522523291

Building the Agile 
Enterprise: With 
Capabilities, 
Collaborations and 
Values
Morgan Kaufmann • 2017

		  ISBN: 9780128052921

Building a Corporate Culture 
of Security: Strategies for 
Strengthening Organizational 
Resiliency
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2016

ISBN: 9780128020586

Building a Travel Risk Management 
Program: Traveler Safety and Duty 
of Care for Any Organization
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2016

ISBN: 9780128019382

Business Analytics  
and Cyber Security 
Management in 
Organizations
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522509035

Business Infrastructure 
for Sustainability in 
Developing Economies
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522520429

Business Intelligence: Concepts, 
Methodologies, Tools, and 
Applications
Business Science Reference • 2016

4 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781466695634

Business Plans 
Handbook 
Gale • 2017

39th Edition: 9781410328274

40th Edition: 9781410328281

Includes listings of organizations, agencies, 
and consultants; a glossary of business 
terms; and an updated bibliography. This 
handbook aids in business plan development 
by providing samples from the manufacturing, 
retail, and service industries. 

Collective Creativity  
for Responsible and 
Sustainable Business 
Practice
Business Science  
Reference • 2017

ISBN: 9781522518242

Corporate Social Responsibility in 
the Hospitality and Tourism Industry
Business Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781466699038

Driving Innovation and 
Business Success in the 
Digital Economy
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522517801

East Asian Business in 
the New World: Helping 
Old Economics 
Revitalize
Elsevier • 2017

ISBN: 9780081012840

Economic Modeling, Analysis,  
and Policy for Sustainability
Business Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781522500957

The Emergence of the Urban 
Entrepreneur: How the Growth of 
Cities and the Sharing Economy Are 
Driving a New Breed of Innovators
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440844560

Encyclopedia of 
American Industries, 
7th Ed.  
Gale • 2018
3 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781410363299

		       Learn more on page 6

Encyclopedia of 
Emerging Industries, 
7th Ed.  
Gale • 2017

ISBN: 9781410379771 

Learn more on page 6

Encyclopedia of Global 
Industries, 6th Ed. 
Gale • 2017

ISBN: 9781410363220

Learn more on page 6

Encyclopedia of Small 
Business, 5th Ed. 
Gale • 2017

2 Vol.

ISBN: 9781414462677

 
This fully revised and expanded reference 
provides entrepreneurs with the most current 
how-to information that they can apply to their 
businesses.

08 eBOOKS | APPLIED SCIENCES

APPLIED SCIENCES



To order, call 888.728.9422

09

Entrepreneurship and 
Business Innovation in 
the Middle East
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522520672

Exploring the Influence of Personal 
Values and Cultures in the 
Workplace
Business Science Reference • 2017

ISBN: 9781522524816

Global Dynamics in Travel, Tourism, 
and Hospitality
Business Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781522502029

Global Perspectives on 
Contemporary Marketing Education
Business Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781466697850

Handbook of Research on Driving 
Competitive Advantage Through 
Sustainable, Lean, and Disruptive 
Innovation
Business Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781522501367

Handbook of Research on Effective 
Communication, Leadership, and 
Conflict Resolution
Information Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781466699717

Handbook of Research on Global 
Fashion Management and 
Merchandising
Business Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781522501114

Handbook of the 
Economics of 
Population Aging: 
Volume 1A
North-Holland Publishing 
Company • 2017

ISBN: 9780444538437

Handbook of the 
Economics of 
Population Aging: 
Volume 1B
North-Holland Publishing 
Company • 2017

ISBN: 9780444538413

Insider Threat
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2016

ISBN: 9780128026229

Integrating Art and 
Creativity into Business 
Practice
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522520511

International Directory 
of Company Histories† 
St. James Press • 2017

�Accurate and detailed 
information on the 
development of many of 
the world’s largest and 
most influential companies 
in a particular industry or 
geographic location.

Vol. 186: 9781558629684 

Vol. 187: 9781558629691 

Vol. 188: 9781558629981 

Vol. 189: 9781558629998 

Measuring Sustainable 
Development and Green 
Investments in 
Contemporary 
Economies
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522520825

Models of Proposal 
Planning & Writing,  
2nd Ed.
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440833908

Organizational Knowledge 
Facilitation Through Communities of 
Practice in Emerging Markets
Business Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781522500148

Political Economy: A Comparative 
Approach, 3rd Ed.
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440843266

 

The SAGE Handbook of 
Process Organization 
Studies
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473959194

The SAGE Handbook of 
Sport Management
SAGE  • 2017

ISBN: 9781473959224

Small Business 
Sourcebook, 35th Ed. 
Gale • 2018

6 Vol.

ISBN: 9781410334671

Covers over 340 specific small business 
profiles and 99 general small business topics; 
small business programs and assistance 
programs in the U.S., its territories, and 
Canadian provinces; and United States federal 
government agencies and offices specializing 
in small business issues, programs,  
and assistance.

Socio-Economic 
Perspectives on 
Consumer Engagement 
and Buying Behavior
Business Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522521402

Sports Travel Security
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128051009

Watchdogs and Whistleblowers: 
A Reference Guide to Consumer 
Activism
Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016

ISBN: 9781440830006

Women in the Security Profession: 
A Practical Guide for Career 
Development
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2016

ISBN: 9780128038888

Working with Millennials: Using 
Emotional Intelligence and Strategic 
Compassion to Motivate the Next 
Generation of Leaders
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440844133

eBOOKS | APPLIED SCIENCES



gale.com/ebook2018

EDUCATION

 

Adult Education and 
Vocational Training in 
the Digital Age
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522509301

Creating a Sustainable 
Vision of Nonviolence in 
Schools and Society
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522522102

Developing Workforce Diversity 
Programs, Curriculum, and Degrees 
in Higher Education
Information Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781522502104

Digital Tools for 
Seamless Learning
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522516934

Don’t Break the Bank:  
College Edition
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768938128

Engaging 21st Century 
Writers With Social 
Media
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522505631

Enhancing Academic 
Research With 
Knowledge 
Management Principles
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522524908

Flipped Instruction 
Breakthroughs in 
Research and Practice
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522518044

Flipped Instruction
Methods and Digital 
Technologies in the 
Language Learning 
Classroom
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522508250

A Global Perspective  
on Private Higher Education
Chandos Publishing • 2016

ISBN: 9780081008980

Graduate & 
Professional Programs: 
An Overview 2016  
(Grad 1), 50th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768941265

Graduate Programs in the Biological, 
Biomedical Sciences & Health-
Related Medical Professions 2016 
(Grad 3), 50th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768941296

Graduate Programs in the 
Humanities, Arts & Social Sciences 
2016 (Grad 2), 50th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768941302

Graduate Programs in the Physical 
Sciences, Mathematics, Agricultural 
Sciences, the Environment & Natural 
Resources 2016 (Grad 4), 50th Ed. 
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768941319

How to Write and Publish a Scientific 
Paper, 8th Ed.
Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016

ISBN: 9781440842634

In Common No More: 
The Politics of the 
Common Core State 
Standards
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440837715

Moving Students of 
Color from Consumers 
to Producers of 
Technology
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522520061

The SAGE Encyclopedia of 
Contemporary Early Childhood 
Education
SAGE • 2016

ISBN: 9781483340340

The SAGE Encyclopedia of Online 
Education
SAGE • 2016

ISBN: 9781483318349

10 eBOOKS | APPLIED SCIENCES

The College Blue Book,  
45th Ed.
Macmillan Reference USA • 2018

6 Vol. 
ISBN: 9780028663708
A comprehensive guide covering institutions of 
higher learning, occupational, and technical schools 
as well as distance learning programs. Features 
information on obtaining financial assistance for 
pursuing postsecondary education. 

“�Highly recommended for high school 
guidance counselors and career centers,  
high school libraries, public libraries, 
undergraduate libraries, and career centers.”  
— American Reference Books Annual (ARBA), 2017



To order, call 888.728.9422

The SAGE Handbook of 
Curriculum, Pedagogy 
and Assessment
SAGE • 2017

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781473952720

The SAGE Handbook of 
E-learning Research,  
2 Ed.
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473954991

The SAGE Handbook of Intellectual 
Property
SAGE • 2016

ISBN: 9781473909021

The SAGE Handbook of 
Learning
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473933606

The SAGE Handbook  
of Research in 
International Education, 
2nd Ed.
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473943490

Scholarships, 
Fellowships & Loans, 
35th Ed.
Gale • 2017

ISBN: 9781410334633

 
Profiles more than 8,000 scholarships, 
fellowships, loans, internships, and 
other financial aid resources available to 
undergraduates, graduate students, and 
professionals.

The Student Athlete’s 
Guide to College 
Success
Greenwood Publishing  
Group • 2017

ISBN: 9781440847042

Student Experiences 
and Educational 
Outcomes in Community 
Engagement for the 
21st Century
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522508755

Supporting the 
Education of Children 
with Autism Spectrum 
Disorders
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522508175

ENGINEERING

3D Bioprinting: Fundamentals, 
Principles and Applications
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128030301

Applied Environmental 
Materials Science for 
Sustainability
Information Science Reference 
• 2017	

ISBN: 9781522519720

Clean Coal Engineering Technology, 
2nd Ed.
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128113660

		
The Concise Geologic Time Scale	
Elsevier • 2016		

ISBN: 9780444594686

		
e-Design: Computer-Aided 
Engineering Design		
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128097366

		
Energy Positive 
Neighborhoods and 
Smart Energy Districts: 
Methods, Tools, and 
Experiences from  
the Field

Academic Press • 2017		

ISBN: 9780128103982

		
Energy Sources: Fundamentals of 
Chemical Conversion Processes 
and Applications
Elsevier • 2016		

ISBN: 9780444563606

		
Handbook of Green 
Building Design and 
Construction: LEED, 
BREEAM, and Green 
Globes, 2nd Ed.
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128104439

Handbook of Research 
on Emerging 
Technologies for 
Architectural and 
Archaeological Heritage
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522506768

Human Modeling for Bio-Inspired 
Robotics	
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128031520

Introduction to Optimum Design,  
4th Ed. 	
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128009185

On-Road Intelligent Vehicles
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128037560

		

11eBOOKS | APPLIED SCIENCES

Nursing Programs 2016, 
21st Ed. 
Peterson’s • 2016
ISBN: 9780768941333

This comprehensive guide 
features profiles of over 3,600 
undergraduate, graduate, and 
postdoctoral nursing programs 
at hundreds of institutions in 
North America. This is the only 
nursing guide published in 
cooperation with the prestigious 
American Association of Colleges 
of Nursing (AACN). Inside you’ll 
find the latest data on entrance 
requirements, costs, degrees 
offered, distance learning 
options, contact information,  
and more.



gale.com/ebook2018

12 eBOOKS | APPLIED SCIENCES

ENGINEERING CONT.

Petroleum Waste 
Treatment and Pollution 
Control
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128094983

Smart Cities and Homes		
Morgan Kaufmann • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128034637	

Smart Energy Grid 
Engineering	
Academic Press • 2017	

ISBN: 9780128092323

Steam Generation from 
Biomass: Construction 
and Design of Large 
Boilers	
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128044070

		
Storing Energy		
Elsevier • 2016

ISBN: 9780128034491

Strategies for 
Increasing Diversity  
in Engineering Majors  
and Careers
Engineering Science  
Reference • 2017
ISBN: 9781522522133

		
Sustainable Hydrogen Production
Elsevier • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128017487

		
Thermal Power Plant:  
Pre-Operational Activities		
Elsevier • 2017		

ISBN: 9780081012260

HEALTH SCIENCES 
 

Alcohol, Drugs, Genes 
and the Clinical 
Laboratory:  
An Overview for 
Healthcare and Safety 
Professionals
Academic Press • 2017

ISBN: 9780128093344

Breast Cancer 
Screening:  
Making Sense of 
Complex and Evolving 
Evidence
Academic Press • 2016	

ISBN: 9780128024942

The Five Senses  
and Beyond:  
The Encyclopedia of 
Perception	
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2017	

ISBN: 9781440834172

		
Fixing the Food System: 
Changing How We 
Produce and Consume 
Food	
Praeger • 2017		

ISBN: 9781440843716

From Anesthesia to X-Rays: 
Innovations and Discoveries That 
Changed Medicine Forever	
Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016

ISBN: 9781610695749

Gale Encyclopedia of 
Emerging Diseases  
Gale • 2018

ISBN: 9781410380784

Learn more on page 6

Gale Encyclopedia of 
Fitness, 2nd Ed.   
Gale • 2017

2 Vol.

ISBN: 9781410379764

Learn more on page 6

Gale Enciclopedia  
de la Medicina: Edición 
Abreviada en Español  
(Gale Encyclopedia of 
Medicine: Edition 
Abridged in Spanish) 

Gale • 2018 

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781410380067

Learn more on page 6

Gale Encyclopedia of 
Neurological Disorders, 
3rd Ed. 
Gale • 2017

3 Vol.

ISBN: 9781410379757

Learn more on page 6

Gale Encyclopedia  
of Nursing and Allied 
Health, 4th Ed.  
Gale • 2018

7 Vol.

ISBN: 9781410363206

Learn more on page 6

Genomic and Precision 
Medicine: Foundations, 
Translation, and 
Implementation, 3rd Ed.
Academic Press • 2017 

ISBN: 9780128006566

Global Pandemic 
Threats: A Reference 
Handbook
ABC-CLIO • 2017		

ISBN: 9781440842832

		  

Health and Medical 
Issues Today: 
Concussions		
Greenwood Publishing  
Group • 2017	

ISBN: 9781440838958

		  

Health Reference Series:  
Blood and Circulatory Disorders 
Sourcebook, 4th Ed. 	
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780814752



To order, call 888.728.9422

13eBOOKS | APPLIED SCIENCES

Health Reference 
Series: Cancer 
Survivorship 
Sourcebook, 2nd Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2017

ISBN: 9780780815506

Health Reference Series: 
Cardiovascular Disorders 
Sourcebook, 6th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780815278

Health Reference Series:  
Child Abuse Sourcebook, 4th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780815254

Health Reference Series: Childhood 
Diseases Sourcebook, 4th Ed.
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780815391

Health Reference Series:  
Contagious Diseases Sourcebook, 
3rd Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780814875 

Health Reference 
Series: Death and Dying 
Sourcebook, 3rd Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2017

ISBN: 9780780814974

Health Reference Series: Dental 
Care and Oral Health Sourcebook, 
5th Ed.
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780815315

 
Health Reference 
Series: Depression 
Sourcebook, 4th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2017	

ISBN: 9780780814998 

Health Reference Series: Diet 
and Nutrition Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016	

ISBN: 9780780814127 

 

Health Reference 
Series: Disease 
Management 
Sourcebook, 2nd Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016	

ISBN: 9780780815469

Health Reference Series: Endocrine 
& Metabolic Disorders Sourcebook, 
3rd Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2017		

ISBN: 9780780815445 

Health Reference 
Series: Eye Care 
Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2017

ISBN: 9780780815339

Health Reference Series: Fitness 
and Exercise Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780815353

 
Health Reference Series: Immune 
Disorders Sourcebook, 3rd Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780814677

Health Reference Series: Learning 
Disabilities Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780815216

Health Reference 
Series:  
Men’s Health Concerns 
Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016	

ISBN: 9780780814813

Health Reference Series: 
Respiratory Disorders Sourcebook, 
4th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016	

ISBN: 9780780815377

Health Reference Series: Sleep 
Disorders Sourcebook, 4th Ed.	
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780814738 

Leadership Lessons for 
Health Care Providers
Academic Press • 2017

ISBN: 9780128019115

Neuropsychiatric 
Disorders and 
Epigenetics
Academic Press • 2017	

ISBN: 9780128005279

A New Understanding  
of ADHD in Children  
and Adults	
Routledge, Chapman & Hall • 
2017		

ISBN: 9780203067536

Human Diseases and Conditions, 
3rd Ed.
Charles Scribner’s Sons • 2016

ISBN: 9780684325194
Offers in-depth coverage of all areas of health 
and disease with topics that include tropical 
diseases, infectious diseases, many cancers, 
chronic and acute physical and psychological 
conditions, and more. Information on health 
issues is presented through photos, informative 
illustrations, and charts. As an added feature, 
there are key terms located in the sidebars to 
assist students with understanding terminology. 

“�This enlightening, current, and easy-to-read 
medical reference is an excellent addition  
to libraries.” 
- Library Journal, 2017

      



gale.com/ebook2018

14 eBOOKS | APPLIED SCIENCES

HEALTH SCIENCES 
CONT.

Nutritional Pathophysiology of 
Obesity and Its Comorbidities:  
A Case-Study Approach	
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128030349

The Praeger Handbook 
of Community Mental 
Health Practice	
Praeger • 2016	

3 Vol.	

ISBN: 9780313399541

Public Health and 
Welfare: Concepts, 
Methodologies, Tools,  
and Applications	
Information Science  
Reference • 2017	

		 3 Vol.

		  ISBN: 9781522516750

Salem Health: Nutrition
Salem Press • 2017	

3 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781682171462

The Story of a Drug: 
Painkillers: History, 
Science, and Issues	
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440835322

Where Science and 
Ethics Meet: Dilemmas 
at the Frontiers of 
Medicine and Biology	
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440851353

 

LIBRARY & 
INFORMATION 
SCIENCE

Adding Value to Libraries, Archives, 
and Museums: Harnessing the Force 
That Drives Your Organization’s 
Future
Libraries Unlimited • 2016

ISBN: 9781440842894

The Big6 Curriculum: 
Comprehensive 
Information and 
Communication 
Technology (ICT) 
Literacy for All Students

		  Libraries Unlimited • 2017

		  ISBN: 9781440844805

Crash Course In eBooks
Libraries Unlimited • 2017	

ISBN: 9781610698634

Crash Course in Library 
Budgeting and Finance
Libraries Unlimited • 2017

ISBN: 9781440834752

Crash Course in 
Technology Planning
Libraries Unlimited • 2017	

ISBN: 9781440850615

Crash Course in 
Weeding Library 
Collections
Libraries Unlimited • 2016

ISBN: 9781440836893

Guide to Electronic Resource  
Management
Libraries Unlimited • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440839597

Handbook of Research 
on Emerging 
Technologies for Digital 
Preservation and 
Information Modeling
�Information Science  
Reference • 2017

ISBN: 9781522506812

Interdisciplinary Digital 
Preservation Tools and 
Technologies
Information Science  
Reference • 2017	

ISBN: 9781522516545

Libraries in the Information Age:  
An Introduction and Career 
Exploration, 3rd Ed.
Libraries Unlimited • 2016	

ISBN: 9781610698658

Making the Most of 
Digital Collections 
through Training and 
Outreach: The 
Innovative Librarian’s 
Guide

		  Libraries Unlimited • 2017

		  ISBN: 9781440840739

Multilingual Access  
and Services for Digital 
Collections
Libraries Unlimited • 2016	

ISBN: 9781440839559

Practical Strategies  
for Academic Library 
Managers: Leading  
with Vision through  
All Levels
Libraries Unlimited • 2016

		  ISBN: 9781610698900

Rethinking Information 
Work: A Career Guide 
for Librarians and  
Other Information 
Professionals
Libraries Unlimited • 2016

		  ISBN: 9781610699600

Teaching and Learning 
in Virtual 
Environments: 
Archives, Museums, 
and Libraries
Libraries Unlimited • 2017

ISBN: 9781440841750



To order, call 888.728.9422

15eBOOKS | APPLIED SCIENCES

TEST PREPARATION  
& ASSESSMENT

The African American 
Student’s Guide to STEM 
Careers
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781610697361

Master the Case Worker 
Exam, 14th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768930627

Master the Civil Service 
Exams, 5th Ed
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768938098

Master the Clerical Exams, 6th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768929942

Master the Corrections 
Officer Exam, 16th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768930306

Master the Dental 
Hygienist Exam
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768933680

Master the EMT-Basic 
Certification Exam,  
4th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768930719

Master the Firefighter Exam,  
17th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768938111

Master the GMAT,  
22nd Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768940633

Master the GRE, 23rd Ed
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768940602

Master the Massage 
Therapy Exams
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768933697

Master the Nursing 
School & Allied Health 
Entrance Exams,  
19th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768937015

Master the Physician Assistant 
National Recertifying Exam (PANRE)
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768937039

Master the Police Officer Exam,  
19th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768940596

Master the Public Safety 
Dispatcher/911 Operator Exam,  
4th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768940626

Master the Real Estate 
License Exams, 7th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768930412

Master the Special 
Agent Exam, 12th Ed.
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768935134

Master the U.S. Border 
Patrol Exam
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768930849

Master the Veterinary 
Technician National 
Exam
Peterson’s • 2016

ISBN: 9780768935240

“���I would definitely recommend GVRL. The books 
are excellent, the professors really like it,  
and it’s wonderful for the students—who love it!” 
 – Jill Shoemaker, Librarian, Lasell College 



gale.com/ebook2018

CULTURAL STUDIES
 

Asian American 
Culture: From Anime  
to Tiger Moms
Greenwood Publishing  
Group • 2016	

	2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781440829215

Celebrating Life 
Customs around the 
World: From Baby 
Showers to Funerals 
Programs
ABC-CLIO • 2017	

		 3 Vol. 

		  ISBN: 9781440836596

Encyclopedia of 
Stateless Nations: 
Ethnic and National 
Groups around the 
World
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2016		

ISBN: 9781610699549

North from Mexico:  
The Spanish-Speaking 
People of the United 
States, 3rd Ed.
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440836831

On the Origin of the 
Theory of Building 
Socialism with Chinese 
Characteristics
Gale Asia • 2016

ISBN: 9789814698160

People of Color in the 
United States: 
Contemporary Issues in 
Education, Work, 
Communities, Health, 
and Immigration

Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016	

4 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781610698559

Resource Exploitation 
in Native North 
America: A Plague upon 
the Peoples
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440831850

The SAGE Handbook  
of Modern Japanese 
Studies
SAGE • 2016	

ISBN: 9781473908796

St. James Encyclopedia 
of Hip Hop Culture 
St. James Press • 2018

ISBN: 9781410380821

Learn more on page 6

Urban American 
Indians: Reclaiming 
Native Space
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440832086

White Washing 
American Education: 
The New Culture Wars 
in Ethnic Studies
Praeger • 2017	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781440832567

eBOOKS | ARTS & HUMANITIES16

Worldmark Encyclopedia  
of the Nations, 14th Ed.
Gale • 2017
5 Vol.
ISBN: 9781410338990
Provides students with easy-
to-understand information on 
approximately 200 countries and 
dependencies as well as a volume 
devoted to the inner workings of the 
United Nations. Entries are structured 
so that students can easily compare 
facts among multiple nations. 

ARTS & HUMANITIES

Worldmark Encyclopedia  
of Cultures and Daily Life, 
3rd Ed.
Gale • 2017
5 Vol.
ISBN: 9781410338976
Features over 500 diverse cultures 
and covers topics that include history, 
politics, customs, religion, education, 
human rights issues, sports, and 
recreation. Images and maps keep 
students engaged. 



To order, call 888.728.9422

17eBOOKS | ARTS & HUMANITIES

HISTORY
 

African American 
Folklore: An 
Encyclopedia for 
Students
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2017		

		 ISBN: 9781610699303

American Myths, Legends,  
and Tall Tales: An Encyclopedia  
of American Folklore
ABC-CLIO • 2016	

3 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781610695688

American Women 
Speak: An Encyclopedia 
and Document 
Collection of Women’s 
Oratory
ABC-CLIO • 2017	

		 2 Vol. 	

		  ISBN: 9781440837852

The Ancient World: 
Extraordinary People in 
Extraordinary Societies
Salem Press • 2017	

4 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781682171905

The Big Con: Great 
Hoaxes, Frauds, Grifts, 
and Swindles in 
American History
ABC-CLIO • 2017		

ISBN: 9781610695862

Buildings and 
Landmarks of Medieval 
Europe: The Middle 
Ages Revealed	
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2017			 

		  ISBN: 9781440841828

Colonial Conflicts
ABC-CLIO • 2016	

2 Vol.	

ISBN: 9781598848373

Conflict in Ancient Greece and Rome: 
The Definitive Political, Social, and 
Military Encyclopedia
ABC-CLIO • 2016	

3 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781610690201

Defining Moments:  
The Constitution and 
The Bill of Rights
Omnigraphics • 2017	

ISBN: 9780780814202

Defining Moments: Reconstruction
Omnigraphics • 2016		

ISBN: 9780780815117

The Depression Era: A Historical 
Exploration of Literature
Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016

ISBN: 9781610697064

Diaries and Travel 
Journals of Ernest 
Satow: Volume IV 
(1889–1894)
Gale Asia • 2017

ISBN: 9789814591249

A legendary British diplomat and a key figure 
in East Asia and Anglo–Japanese/Chinese 
relations, this transcribed and annotated 
collection consists of diaries and travel 
journals, which covers a period of over sixty-
five years (1861 to 1926).

The Early Republic: 
Documents Decoded
ABC-CLIO • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440843457

Encyclopedia of 
Historical Warrior 
Peoples & Modern 
Fighting Groups, 3rd Ed.
Grey House Publishing • 2017

ISBN: 9781682170991

Encyclopedia of 
Invasions & Conquests: 
From Ancient Times to 
the Present, 3rd Ed.
Grey House Publishing • 2017

ISBN: 9781682171011

The Gilded Age and Progressive 
Era: A Historical Exploration of 
Literature	
Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016	

ISBN: 9781610697644

Great Events from 
History: African 
American History
Salem Press • 2017	

3 Vol.	

ISBN: 9781682171530

America in the World, 1776 to 
the Present: A Supplement to the 
Dictionary of American History 
Charles Scribner’s Sons • 2016

2 Vol. 
ISBN: 9780684325057
Primarily aimed at undergraduates, America In 
The World will answer the needs of students while 
satisfying the general reader’s increasing curiosity 
about America’s role on the world scene; the 
impact of U.S. policies not only nationally and on the 
domestic agenda, but globally; and the reactions of 
the world’s nations to America’s rise from 1776 to 
the present. The set includes key figures from John 
Adams and the Marquis de Lafayette to Bob Dylan 
and Barack Obama, and also covers organizations 
like IBM and the RAND Corporation, the American 
Colonization Society  
and the Red Cross.



gale.com/ebook2018

18 eBOOKS | ARTS & HUMANITIES

HISTORY CONT.
 
Historic Documents of 2015
CQ Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9781506333502

History of African 
Americans: Exploring 
Diverse Roots
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2017		

ISBN: 9780313385414

 

The History of Turkey, 2nd Ed.
Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016

ISBN: 9781440834677

Imperialism and 
Expansionism in 
American History:  
A Social, Political, and 
Cultural Encyclopedia 
and Document 
Collection

		  ABC-CLIO • 2016	
		  4 Vol. 

		  ISBN: 9781610694308

Mapping the World 
Through Primary 
Documents: Explorers 
of the Maritime Pacific 
Northwest
ABC-CLIO • 2016		

		  ISBN: 9781610699266

The Mongol Empire:  
A Historical 
Encyclopedia
ABC-CLIO • 2017	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781610693400

The Persian Empire:  
A Historical 
Encyclopedia
ABC-CLIO • 2016	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781610693912

The Roots and 
Consequences of 
20th-Century Warfare: 
Conflicts That Shaped 
the Modern World
ABC-CLIO • 2017		

ISBN: 9781610698023

The Spanish Empire:  
A Historical 
Encyclopedia
ABC-CLIO • 2017	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781610694223

This is Who We Were:  
In the 1900s
Grey House Publishing • 2017

ISBN: 9781682173527

 

Two Nations, Indivisible: 
A History  
of Inequality in America
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440838293    

Understanding  
19th-Century Slave 
Narratives
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440844645

Voices of Medieval 
England, Scotland, 
Ireland, and Wales: 
Contemporary Accounts 
of Daily Life
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

		  ISBN: 9781610697880

Voices of the Iraq War: 
Contemporary Accounts 
of Daily Life
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440836756 

The War for American  
Independence:  
A Reference Guide
ABC-CLIO • 2017		

ISBN: 9781610698344   

We Did What?! 
Offensive and 
Inappropriate Behavior 
in American History
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440837739

Who Stole 
Conservatism? 
Capitalism and the 
Disappearance of 
Traditional 
Conservatism
Praeger • 2017		

ISBN: 9781440852831

Working Americans, 
1880-2016 - 
 Vol. 7: Social 
Movements, 2nd Ed.
Grey House Publishing • 2017

7 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781682171059

The World of Ancient 
Egypt: A Daily Life 
Encyclopedia
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016 

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781610692304

98%
OF THE TOP 120  
U.S. UNIVERSITIES
HAVE GALE EBOOKS ON GVRL1

1Based on U.S. News and World Report “Best Colleges Rankings” As of June 15, 2016.



To order, call 888.728.9422

LITERATURE
 

American Writers 
Supplement, 28th Ed.
Charles Scribner’s Sons • 2017

ISBN: 9780684325187

Critical and biographical 
articles covering hundreds of 
notable authors from the 17th 
century to the present day.

Books to Film: Cinematic 
Adaptations of Literary Works   
Gale • 2017

ISBN: 9781410338433

Learn more on page 6

British Writers 
Supplement, 24th Ed.
Charles Scribner’s Sons • 2017

ISBN: 9780684325163

Covers hundreds of writers 
who have made significant 
contributions to British, Irish, 

and Commonwealth literature from the 14th 
century to the present day. 

Cyclopedia of Literary 
Places, 2nd Ed.
Salem Press • 2016

ISBN: 9781619258853

Encyclopedia of 
Adventure Fiction,  
2nd Ed.
Facts on File • 2017	

ISBN: 9781438149820

Encyclopedia of Ancient 
Literature, 2nd Ed.
Facts on File • 2017	

ISBN: 9781438149837

Encyclopedia of Beat 
Literature, 2nd Ed.
Facts on File • 2017	

ISBN: 9781438149721

Encyclopedia of Gothic 
Literature, 2nd Ed.
Facts on File • 2017	

ISBN: 9781438149738

Encyclopedia of Literary 
Romanticism, 2nd Ed.
Facts on File • 2017	

ISBN: 9781438149844

Encyclopedia of 
Medieval Literature, 
2nd Ed.
Facts on File • 2017	

ISBN: 9781438149745

Encyclopedia of 
Renaissance Literature, 
2nd Ed.
Facts on File • 2017	

ISBN: 9781438149752

Magill’s Literary Annual
Salem Press • 2017

ISBN: 9781682172773

Maya Angelou:  
The Iconic Self,  
2nd Ed.
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440837593

Music of the First  
World War
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440839979

The Routledge 
Companion to Latino/a 
Literature, 3rd. Ed.
Routledge, Chapman & Hall 
• 2017

ISBN: 9780203097199

Smash Hits: The 100 
Songs That Defined 
America
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781440834691

19eBOOKS | ARTS & HUMANITIES

Supernatural Literature
St. James Press • 2017
3 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781410339072
This essential guide to 300 works of literature 
within the realm of the supernatural provides 
students and scholars with the opportunity to 
compare works across the spectrum. 

A fascinating supplement to contemporary  
and classic literature covering works such as 
J. K. Rowling’s Harry Potter and the Sorceror’s 
Stone, William Shakespeare’s Hamlet, and  
Mary Shelley’s Frankenstein.

DID YOU KNOW?
Harry Potter and the Sorcerer’s Stone 
was first published under the title 
Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s 
Stone in 1997.

The Philosopher’s Stone is an object 
from legends, and dates back to  
300 CE.

A prominent theme in the novel is the 
dangers of desire. Harry encounters 
this in the Mirror of Erised (“desire” 
spelled backwards).



gale.com/ebook2018

20 eBOOKS | ARTS & HUMANITIES

PHILOSOPHY
 

Debates in Modern 
Philosophy
Routledge, Chapman & Hall 
• 2016 

ISBN: 9780203078235

Posthumanism:  
An Introductory Handbook
Macmillan Reference USA • 2018

ISBN: 9780028664484

Learn more on page 6

RELIGION
 
Asian American Religious Cultures
ABC-CLIO • 2016

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781598843316

Disability, Faith, and  
the Church: Inclusion 
and Accommodation 
in Contemporary 
Congregations
Praeger • 2016

	ISBN: 9781440838859

Feminism and Religion: How Faiths 
View Women and Their Rights
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440838897

Great Events in 
Religion: An 
Encyclopedia of Pivotal 
Events in Religious 
History
ABC-CLIO • 2017

3 Vol. 

		  ISBN: 9781610695664
 

Krishna in History, 
Thought, and Culture:  
An Encyclopedia of the 
Hindu Lord  
of Many Names
ABC-CLIO • 2016 

ISBN: 9781610692113

Melton’s Encyclopedia 
of American Religions, 
9th Ed. 
Gale • 2016

ISBN: 9781414462653

Entries contain essays and 
directory listings of over 3,000 active and defunct 
religious groups in the United States and Canada.  

“�Highly recommended. All libraries.  
All levels.” — Choice 2017

Miracles: An Encyclopedia of People, 
Places, and Supernatural Events 
from Antiquity to the Present
ABC-CLIO • 2016

ISBN: 9781610695992

Recovering Jewishness:  
Modern Identities Reclaimed
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440838853

Macmillan Interdisciplinary 
Handbooks: Philosophy
Macmillan Reference USA • 2016–2017

10 Vol. Set

ISBN: 9780028663401

Philosophy: Sources, Perspectives,  
and Methodologies: 9780028662961

Philosophy: Education: 9780028662947

Philosophy: Environmental Ethics: 
9780028663418

Philosophy: Feminism: 9780028663432

Philosophy: Medical Ethics: 
9780028663425

Philosophy: Mind: 9780028663487

Philosophy: Religion: 9780028663449

Philosophy: Sex and Love: 
9780028663456

Philosophy: Sport: 9780028663463

Philosophy: Technology: 9780028663470

Learn more on page 7

* �ATG Special Report—Academic Library Survey on eBooks and eBook Readers, Against The Grain, February 2015

68%

Postdoctoral 
Researchers 

67%

Graduate Students

55%

Undergrad Students

57%

Faculty  
and Lecturers

WHO’S USING 
eBOOKS?*



To order, call 888.728.9422

21eBOOKS | ARTS & HUMANITIES

“�The source is greatly expanded in 
coverage from a decade earlier, 
providing new or updated articles 
for about half of the content, 
including over 350 color images 
and maps ... These updates have 
improved an already stellar 
resource, and the second edition 
should be considered for any 
library collection serving beginning 
students.”  
— CHOICE, 2016

LIBRARY JOURNAL: BEST REFERENCE 
PICKS 2016
Encyclopedia of Islam and  
the Muslim World, 2nd Ed. 
Macmillan Reference USA • 2016 
2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9780028662725

Partners historical information with 
coverage of issues, countries, and 
people important in today’s world, 
allowing for an assessment of Islam’s 
influence on all areas of human activity 
throughout the Middle East, Africa, 
Asia, Europe, and the Americas.

AWARD 
WINNER

Religion: Sources, Perspectives,  
and Methodologies
ISBN: 9780028662886

Religion: Beyond Religion 
ISBN: 9780028663616

Religion: Embodied Religion
ISBN: 9780028662985

Religion: Just Religion 
ISBN: 9780028663593 

FU
LL

 S
ET

Macmillan Interdisciplinary 
Handbooks: Religion 
Macmillan Reference USA • 2016–2017

10 Vol. Set
ISBN: 9780028663562
Learn more on page 7

�“�Due to its breadth of coverage and the depth of research 
upon which it is based, this is an important addition to 
the literature of both religion and nonbelief. Thus, it is  
an essential purchase for any library that seeks to 
acquire materials related to the study of religion,  
for academic libraries that support religion majors,  
and for all seminary libraries.”  
— American Reference Books  Annual (ARBA), 2017

�“�This volume is a very strong entry into the series. 
Questions and information on religious experience and 
how gender, desire, and embodiment are interpreted, 
celebrated, abhorred, and justified are well represented 
in this compendium of scholarly works. This book will 
be well suited for researchers and scholars of history, 
sociology, theology, and global studies.”   
— �American Reference Books Annual (ARBA), 2017

Religion: Beyond Religion Religion: Embodied Religion

Religion: Material Religion 
ISBN: 9780028663623

Religion: Mental Religion
ISBN: 9780028663609

Religion: Narrating Religion 
ISBN: 9780028662923

Religion: Secret Religion
ISBN: 9780028663579

Religion: Social Religion 
ISBN: 9780028662909

Religion: Super Religion 
ISBN: 9780028663586



gale.com/ebook2018

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Advanced Topics in 
Information Security: 
Mobile Security and 
Privacy: Advances, 
Challenges and Future 
Research Directions

		  Syngress Publishing • 2016	

		  ISBN: 9780128047460

The Basics of Cyber 
Safety: Computer and 
Mobile Device Safety 
Made Easy
Syngress Publishing • 2017	

ISBN: 9780124166394

Big Data Applications in 
the Telecommunications 
Industry
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522517511

Big Data: Principles  
and Paradigms
Morgan Kaufmann • 2016

ISBN: 9780128093467

Building a Practical 
Information Security 
Program
Syngress Publishing • 2016

ISBN: 9780128020883

Computer Organization 
and Design: The 
Hardware, Software 
Interface: ARM Edition
Morgan Kaufmann • 2016

ISBN: 9780128018354

Contemporary Digital 
Forensic Investigations 
of Cloud and Mobile 
Applications
Syngress Publishing • 2017

ISBN: 9780128054482

Contextual Design: 
Design for Life, 2nd Ed.
Morgan Kaufmann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128011362

Cyber-Physical 
Systems: Foundations, 
Principles and 
Applications
Academic Press • 2017

ISBN: 9780128038741

The Data and Analytics 
Playbook: Proven 
Methods for Governed 
Data and Analytic 
Quality
Morgan Kaufmann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128025475

Data Breach 
Preparation and 
Response: Breaches are 
Certain, Impact is Not
Syngress Publishing • 2016

ISBN: 9780128034507

Data Mining: Practical 
Machine Learning Tools 
and Techniques, 4th Ed.
Morgan Kaufmann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128043578

Handbook of Research 
on Soft Computing and 
Nature-Inspired 
Algorithms
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

		  ISBN: 9781522521297

Information Security 
Science
Syngress Publishing • 2016

ISBN: 9780128096468

eBOOKS | FORMAL SCIENCES22

FORMAL SCIENCES 

We offer custom collection recommendations! 

You can select GVRL titles or grouping of titles to create eBook 
collections for a specific subject or even an individual course.

DID YOU  
KNOW? 



To order, call 888.728.9422

Internet of Things
Morgan Kaufmann • 2016

ISBN: 9780128093474

Network Performance and 
Security
Syngress Publishing • 2016

ISBN: 9780128036013

Physical Security: 150 
Things You Should Know, 
2nd Ed. 
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128095102

Praeger Security 
International: Cyber 
Threat: The Rise of 
Information Geopolitics in 
U.S. National Security
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440834998

Principles of Computer 
Science
Salem Press • 2016

ISBN: 9781682171400

Protecting Patient Information
Syngress Publishing • 2016

ISBN: 9780128044117

Security Breaches and 
Threat Prevention in the 
Internet of Things
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522522973

Threat Forecasting
Syngress Publishing • 2016

ISBN: 9780128004784

Universal UX Design: 
Building Multicultural 
User Experience
Morgan Kaufmann • 2017

ISBN: 9780128025956

Volunteered Geographic 
Information and the 
Future of Geospatial Data
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522524472

STATISTICS & 
MATHEMATICS

Theory and Methods  
of Statistics
Academic Press • 2016 

ISBN: 9780128041239

eBOOKS | FORMAL SCIENCES 23

“�Mathematics is part of our daily lives. Both as  
an information source and a positive, engaging 
guide, the information here will give students  
an opportunity to rethink how we all benefit  
from math in all its forms.”  
— �American Reference Books Annual (ARBA), 2017

Mathematics, 2nd Ed.  
Macmillan Reference USA • 2016

4 Vol.
ISBN: 9780028663777
Covers the basic disciplines of algebra, 
geometry, and trigonometry while also 
explaining mathematical concepts and  
a historical overview of the field. Illustrated 
throughout with images, equations, tables, 
and figures.

1EBook Usage in U.S. Academic Libraries, Library Journal, 2016

55%
OF STUDENTS  
PREFER  
REFERENCE 
MATERIALS  
IN DIGITAL  
FORMAT
COMPARED TO PRINT1



gale.com/ebook2018

24 eBOOKS | NATURAL SCIENCES

LIFE SCIENCES 

Calculations for 
Molecular Biology and 
Biotechnology, 3rd Ed.
Academic Press • 2016

ISBN: 9780128025987

Cancer Stem Cells: Targeting 
the Roots of Cancer, Seeds of 
Metastasis, and Sources of Therapy 
Resistance	
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128039342

Handbook of Behavioral 
Neurosciences: 
Handbook of Basal 
Ganglia Structure and 
Function,  
2nd Ed.

                               Academic Press • 2017

                             ISBN: 9780128025260

Human Vaccines: 
Emerging Technologies 
in Design and 
Development
Academic Press • 2017	

ISBN: 9780128025420

Methods in Stream 
Ecology: Volume 1: 
Ecosystem Structure, 
3rd Ed.	
Academic Press • 2017

ISBN: 9780124165786

Principles of Animal 
Research for Graduate 
and Undergraduate 
Students	
Academic Press • 2017	

ISBN: 9780128023662

Sex Differences in Physiology	
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128026083

PHYSICAL SCIENCES

Chemistry and Water: 
The Science Behind 
Sustaining the World’s 
Most Crucial Resource
Elsevier • 2017		

ISBN: 9780128096055

Developing New 
Functional Food and 
Nutraceutical Products
Academic Press • 2017	

ISBN: 9780128027790

Emerging Issues in 
Analytical Chemistry: 
Sustainable Shale Oil 
and Gas: Analytical 
Chemistry, 
Geochemistry, and 
Biochemistry Methods
Elsevier • 2017		

ISBN: 9780128103906

Encyclopedia of Climate 
Change, 2nd Ed.
Salem Press • 2017	

3 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781682171455

Environment and 
Development: Basic 
Principles, Human 
Activities, and 
Environmental 
Implications

Elsevier • 2016		

ISBN: 9780444627438

Environmental Issues 
Surrounding Human 
Overpopulation
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522516842

Biology, 2nd Ed. 

Macmillan Reference USA • 2016

ISBN: 9780028663715
Provides a broad introduction to the study of biology 
by reviewing the history of science, exploring related 
fields, and addressing ethical issues. 

“�A broad introduction to the many facets  
of biology, while concentrating in depth on  
a smaller number of central ideas and 
phenomena that are at the heart of all 
biological processes.”  
– American Reference Books Annual (ARBA), 2017

NATURAL SCIENCES 



To order, call 888.728.9422

25eBOOKS | NATURAL SCIENCES

Environmental 
Sustainability and 
Climate Change 
Adaptation Strategies
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522516088

Fermented Foods in 
Health and Disease 
Prevention
Academic Press • 2017

ISBN: 9780128025499

Food Safety and Quality 
in Developing 
Countries: Case Studies 
of Effective 
Implementation
Academic Press • 2017

ISBN: 9780128013502

Food Safety: A Roadmap 
to Success
Academic Press • 2016

ISBN: 9780128031056

Food Safety in the 21st 
Century
Academic Press • 2017

ISBN: 9780128018460

The Global Water Crisis: 
A Reference Handbook
ABC-CLIO • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440839818

Handbook of Magnetic 
Materials
North Holland Publishing 
Company • 2017

ISBN: 9780444638700

Handbook of Synthetic Organic 
Chemistry, 2nd Ed.
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780128095041

Handbook on the 
Physics and Chemistry 
of Rare Earths: 
Including Actinides
North Holland Publishing 
Company • 2017	

ISBN: 9780444638526

Natural Resources 
Management: Concepts, 
Methodologies, Tools, 
and Applications
Information Science Reference 
• 2017	

3 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781522508045

New and Future Developments 
in Microbial Biotechnology and 
Bioengineering
Elsevier • 2016		

ISBN: 9780444635150

Nutrient Delivery
Academic Press • 2016	

ISBN: 9780128043752

Particle Technology and 
Engineering: An Engineer’s 
Guide to Particles and Powders: 
Fundamentals and Computational 
Approaches	
Butterworth-Heinemann • 2016		

ISBN: 9780080983448

Physical Chemistry
Elsevier • 2017		

ISBN: 9780128006009

Principles of Astronomy
Salem Press • 2016

ISBN: 9781619259492

Principles of Chemistry
Salem Press • 2016

ISBN: 9781619255029

Principles of Physical 
Science
Salem Press • 2017	

ISBN: 9781682173275

 
Principles of Physics
Salem Press • 2016 

ISBN: 9781619259478

Reconsidering the 
Impact of Climate 
Change on Global Water 
Supply, Use, and 
Management
�Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522510475

Science and the Global 
Environment: Case 
Studies for Integrating 
Science and the Global 
Environment
Elsevier • 2017		

ISBN: 9780128018088

Soil and Environmental 
Chemistry, 2nd Ed.
Academic Press • 2017	

ISBN: 9780128041956

 

Stratigraphy & 
Timescales: Volume 1
Academic Press • 2017	

ISBN: 9780128115503

Sustainable Protein 
Sources	
Academic Press • 2017

ISBN: 9780128027769

Water Planet:  
The Culture, Politics, 
Economics, and 
Sustainability of Water 
on Earth
ABC-CLIO • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440838170



gale.com/ebook2018

26 eBOOKS | SOCIAL SCIENCES

SOCIAL SCIENCES 

GENDER STUDIES

Being Transgender: 
What You Should Know
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440845253

Campus Action Against Sexual 
Assault: Needs, Policies, 
Procedures, and Training
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440838156

The SAGE Encyclopedia 
of LGBTQ Studies
SAGE • 2016

ISBN: 9781483371290

Sex Segregation in 
Sports: Why Separate  
Is Not Equal
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440838118

GEOGRAPHY

Countries, Peoples & Cultures†

Salem Press • 2016

Central & South America: 9781619257894

Central, South, and Southeast Asia: 
9781619257931

East Asia & The Pacific: 9781619257917

Eastern & Southern Africa: 9781619257832

Eastern Europe: 9781619257955

Middle East & North Africa: 9781619257993

North America & The Caribbean: 
9781619257870

Western & Central Africa: 9781619257856

Western Europe: 9781619257979

Countries of the World 
and Their Leaders 
Yearbook, 2018 Edition
Gale • 2017	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781410325983

Contains detailed entries and compiled 
information for every nation in the world, 
from several sources including the U.S. 
Department of State.

Interpreting Our World:  
100 Discoveries That 
Revolutionized 
Geography
ABC-CLIO • 2016		

ISBN: 9781610699204

Minicars, Maglevs, and 
Mopeds: Modern Modes 
of Transportation 
around the World	
ABC-CLIO • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440834950

Natural Resource 
Conflicts: From Blood 
Diamonds to Rainforest 
Destruction	
ABC-CLIO • 2017	

2 Vol.	

ISBN: 9781610694650

MEDIA & 
COMMUNICATIONS

21st-Century TV Dramas: Exploring 
the New Golden Age
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440833458

Compendium of the 
World’s Languages,  
3rd Ed.	
Routledge, Chapman & Hall  
• 2017	

2 Vol.

ISBN: 9780203106532

The Concise Routledge 
Encyclopedia of the 
Documentary Film
Routledge, Chapman & Hall 
 • 2017		

ISBN: 9780203148068

Covering American Politics in the 
21st Century: An Encyclopedia of 
News Media Titans, Trends, and 
Controversies
ABC-CLIO • 2016	

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781440835537

†Series contains many volumes available for individual purchase

Macmillan Interdisciplinary 
Handbooks: Gender
Macmillan Reference USA • 2016–2017

8 Vol. Set

ISBN: 9780028664972

Gender: Sources, Perspectives  
and Methodologies: 9780028662824 

Gender: Animals: 9780028663241

Gender: God: 9780028663258

Gender: Laughter: 9780028663265

Gender: Love: 9780028663272

Gender: Matter: 9780028663289

Gender: Nature: 9780028663296

Gender: War: 9780028663302

Learn more on page 7



To order, call 888.728.9422

27eBOOKS | SOCIAL SCIENCES

Cyberbullies, Cyberactivists, 
Cyberpredators: Film, TV,  
and Internet Stereotypes
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440834417

Digital Media 
Integration for 
Participatory 
Democracy
Information Science Reference 
• 2017	

ISBN: 9781522524649

Establishing and 
Evaluating Digital Ethos 
and Online Credibility
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522510734 

Handbook of Research 
on Citizen Engagement 
and Public Participation 
in the Era of New Media
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522510826

History of the Mass 
Media in the United 
States: An Encyclopedia
Routledge, Chapman & Hall  
• 2017		

ISBN: 9781315061627

Information and 
Communication 
Overload in the  
Digital Age
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522520627

Magill’s Cinema Annual, 
2017	
St James Press • 2017

ISBN: 9781410334626

Mass Shootings: Media, Myths,  
and Realities
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440836534 

Media Law, Ethics, and 
Policy in the Digital Age
Information Science Reference 
• 2017	

ISBN: 9781522520962

 

Musicals in Film:  
A Guide to the Genre
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781440844232

Political Scandal, 
Corruption, and 
Legitimacy in the Age  
of Social Media
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522520399

Politics, Protest, and 
Empowerment in Digital 
Spaces
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522518631

Presenting an Effective and Dynamic 
Technical Paper: A Guidebook for 
Novice and Experienced Speakers in 
a Multicultural World
Academic Press • 2016	

ISBN: 9780128094259

The SAGE Encyclopedia of Corporate 
Reputation
SAGE • 2016	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781483376509

The SAGE Handbook  
of Digital Journalism
SAGE • 2016		

ISBN: 9781473955066

The SAGE Handbook  
of Family Communication
SAGE • 2016		

ISBN: 9781483312729

The SAGE Handbook of 
International Corporate 
and Public Affairs,  
2nd Ed.
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473959071

The SAGE Handbook of 
Risk Communication
SAGE • 2016

ISBN: 9781483312194

The SAGE Handbook of Television 
Studies
SAGE  • 2016

ISBN: 9781473911086

Social Media 
Performance Evaluation 
and Success 
Measurements
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522519645

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

9/11 and the War on 
Terror: A Documentary 
and Reference Guide
ABC-CLIO • 2016

ISBN: 9781440843341

Across The Aisle: 
Today’s Economic 
Issues: Democrats  
and Republicans
ABC-CLIO • 2017

ISBN: 9781440839375

American Law Yearbook 
Gale • 2018

ISBN: 9781410334602

Gathers together the top legal stories of 
the previous year, discussed in concise 
entries written by legal experts. Contents 
include the U.S. Supreme Court docket as 
well as important lower court decisions and 
interesting cases in the public eye, in addition 
to biographies of notable legal figures.

American Political 
Culture:  
An Encyclopedia
ABC-CLIO • 2016	

3 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781610693783

†Series contains many volumes available for individual purchase



gale.com/ebook2018

eBOOKS | SOCIAL SCIENCES28

POLITICAL SCIENCE, 
CONT. 

Boko Haram and the War 
on Terror
Praeger • 2017		

ISBN: 9781440844119

Campaigning for 
President in America, 
1788-2016
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440850790

Combating Internet-
Enabled Terrorism: 
Emerging Research  
and Opportunities
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522521914

Congress A to Z, 6th Ed.
CQ Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9781452287515

 

Cyber Dragon: Inside 
China’s Information 
Warfare and Cyber 
Operation
Praeger • 2017		

ISBN: 9781440835650 

Legal Issues Across  
the Globe 
Gale • 2018

ISBN: 9781410338419

Learn more on page 6 

The SAGE Handbook  
of Diplomacy
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473959132

 

The SAGE Handbook  
of Electoral Behavior	
SAGE • 2017	

2 Vol.	

9781473959255

ISBN: 9781473959255

The SAGE Handbook of 
European Foreign Policy
SAGE • 2016	

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781473914421

 

The SAGE Handbook  
of Global Policing
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473959101

Social Media and Politics: 
A New Way to Participate 
in the Political Process
Praeger • 2017	

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781440839511

Syria in Ruins: The 
Dynamics of the Syrian 
Civil War
Praeger • 2017		

ISBN: 9781440838378

Talking Conflict: The Loaded 
Language of Genocide, Political 
Violence, Terrorism, and Warfare
ABC-CLIO • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440834257

 
Today’s Social Issues: 
Democrats and 
Republicans
ABC-CLIO • 2017		

ISBN: 9781610698368

The U.S. Supreme Court, 
2nd Ed. 	
Salem Press • 2017	

3 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781682171813

Why Congress Needs Women: 
Bringing Sanity to the House and 
Senate	
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440832727

Why Don’t Americans 
Vote? Causes and 
Consequences
ABC-CLIO • 2017		

ISBN: 9781440841163

PSYCHOLOGY

Adult Attachment: A Concise 
Introduction to Theory and Research
Academic Press • 2016		

ISBN: 9780124200760

Characters on the Couch: 
Exploring Psychology 
Through Literature and 
Film
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2017		

ISBN: 9781440836992

Dealing with Anxiety	
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440842351

2017 ALA RUSA OUTSTANDING 
REFERENCE
American Governance
Macmillan Reference USA • 2016 

5 Vol. 

ISBN: 9780028662558

An authoritative, peer-reviewed, 
go-to reference for students of 
political science, U.S. government, 
constitutional law, public policy, and 
institutional history. This 5-volume 
set is a comprehensive look at 
the complete system of American 
governance from the local, state,  
and federal levels. 

AWARD 
WINNER



To order, call 888.728.9422

eBOOKS | SOCIAL SCIENCES 29

Discrimination against  
the Mentally Ill	
Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016

ISBN: 9781610698924

Emerging Research  
in Play Therapy, Child 
Counseling, and 
Consultation
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522522256

Evolutionary Psychology:  
How Our Biology Affects What 
We Think and Do
Greenwood Publishing Group • 2016

ISBN: 9781610696821

Exploring Positive 
Psychology: The 
Science of Happiness 
and Well-Being
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2017		

ISBN: 9781610699402

The Handbook of 
Counselling Psychology, 
4th Ed.
SAGE • 2017	

ISBN: 9781473966208

Handbook of Multicultural 
Counseling, 4th Ed.	
SAGE • 2016		

ISBN: 9781483312217

The Handbook of 
Pluralistic Counselling 
and Psychotherapy
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473943681

How Animals Think and 
Feel: An Introduction to 
Non-Human Psychology
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2017	

ISBN: 9781440837159

Identity, Sexuality, and 
Relationships among 
Emerging Adults in the 
Digital Age
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522518570

Measuring the 
Psychological and 
Electrophysiological 
Attributes of Human 
Personality: Emerging 
Research and 
Opportunities	

Information Science Reference • 2017

ISBN: 9781522522843

Procrastination, Health, 
and Well-Being	
Academic Press • 2016	

ISBN: 9780128028988

Rationality: Constraints 
and Contexts
Academic Press • 2016

ISBN: 9780128046234

Redistributing 
Happiness: How Social 
Policies Shape Life 
Satisfaction
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440832987

The SAGE Encyclopedia 
of Industrial and 
Organizational 
Psychology, 2nd Ed.
SAGE • 2016	

4 Vol.	

ISBN: 9781483386881

The SAGE Encyclopedia 
of Marriage, Family, and 
Couples Counseling
SAGE • 2016	

4 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781483369549

The SAGE Encyclopedia 
of Theory in Psychology
SAGE • 2016 

ISBN: 9781483346281

The SAGE Handbook  
of Coaching
SAGE • 2017	

ISBN: 9781473987982

 

Gale Encyclopedia of Psychology, 
3rd Ed. 
Gale • 2016 

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781410317810
A reliable reference on notable people, theories, 
landmark cases, experiments, and terms in 
psychology. The application of psychology in 
advertising, medicine, and sports is highlighted,  
along with career information. 

Select titles are available through our wholesale partners  
and on 3rd party platforms. 

DID YOU  
KNOW? 



gale.com/ebook2018

eBOOKS | SOCIAL SCIENCES30

SOCIOLOGY

African Americans at 
Risk: Issues  
in Education, Health, 
Community, and Justice
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2016	

2 Vol. 

		  ISBN: 9781440800764

American Indian 
Identity: Citizenship, 
Membership, and Blood
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440831478

American Men & 
Women of Science,  
35th Ed.
Gale • 2017	

17  Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781410310989

A comprehensive biographical directory with 
entries on nearly 170,000 living scientist 
who are significant players in the physical, 
biological, and related sciences. 

The Civilian Lives of  
U.S. Veterans: Issues 
and Identities
Praeger • 2017	

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781440842795

Domestic Abuse and 
Sexual Assault in 
Popular Culture
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440837951

Folk Heroes and 
Heroines around the 
World, 2nd Ed.
Greenwood Publishing Group 
• 2016

ISBN: 9781440838613

Gerontology: Changes, 
Challenges, and 
Solutions
Praeger • 2016	

2 Vol. 

ISBN: 9781440834271

Ghosts in Popular 
Culture and Legend
Greenwood Publishing Group • 
2017		

ISBN: 9781440834912

Great Lives in American 
History: American 
Women
Salem Press • 2016	

3 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781619259454

Handbook of Research on Race, 
Gender, and the Fight for Equality
Information Science Reference • 2016

ISBN: 9781522500483

The Human Cost of Welfare:  
How the System Hurts the People  
It’s Supposed to Help
Praeger • 2016

ISBN: 9781440845352

Police Brutality, Racial 
Profiling, and 
Discrimination in the 
Criminal Justice System
Information Science Reference 
• 2017

ISBN: 9781522510895

Pop Culture in Asia and 
Oceania
ABC-CLIO • 2017		

ISBN: 9781440839917

The Race Controversy in 
American Education
Praeger • 2016	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781440832642

The Routledge 
Handbook of Family 
Communication, 2nd Ed.
Routledge, Chapman  
& Hall • 2017		

ISBN: 9780203848166

The SAGE Encyclopedia 
of War: 
Social Science 
Perspectives
SAGE • 2016	

4 Vol. 

		  ISBN: 9781483359885

The SAGE Handbook  
of Action Research,  
3rd Ed.
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473927230

The SAGE Handbook  
of Cultural Sociology
SAGE • 2016		

ISBN: 9781473958661

The SAGE Handbook of 
Drug & Alcohol Studies
SAGE • 2017	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781473943452 

Immigration and Migration:  
In Context 
Gale • 2017

ISBN: 9781410338952
Explores the social, political, and cultural aspects 
of immigration and human migration around the 
world. Topics include undocumented workers, forced 
displacement, asylum, human rights, deportation,  
border control, refugees, and more. 



To order, call 888.728.9422

eBOOKS | SOCIAL SCIENCES 31

The SAGE Handbook of Early 
Childhood Research
SAGE • 2016		

ISBN: 9781473943094

The SAGE Handbook  
of Online Research 
Methods, 2nd Ed.
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473959286 

The SAGE Handbook of 
Research Management
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473914445

 

The SAGE Handbook of 
Resistance
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473959163

The SAGE Handbook of 
Social Media Research 
Methods
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473987975

The SAGE Handbook of 
the Sociology of Work 
and Employment
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473943278

 

The SAGE Handbook of 
Survey Methodology
SAGE • 2017

ISBN: 9781473959040

The School-to-Prison 
Pipeline: Education, 
Discipline, and 
Racialized Double 
Standards
Praeger • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440831126

Social Aspects of Drug 
Discovery, Development 
and Commercialization
Academic Press • 2016	

ISBN: 9780128024973

Violence and Society: 
Breakthroughs in 
Research  
and Practice
Information Science Reference 
• 2017	

2 Vol. 	

ISBN: 9781522509899

Youth Cultures in 
America
Greenwood Publishing  
Group • 2016 

ISBN: 9781440833922

Youth Substance Abuse:  
A Reference Handbook
ABC-CLIO • 2016		

ISBN: 9781440839832

85%
OF THE TOP  
100 GLOBAL
UNIVERSITIES
HAVE GALE EBOOKS ON GVRL1

GVRL offers unlimited simultaneous access.

Persistent URLs easily integrate into any LMS. Embed GVRL content 
right into course handouts with the confidence that everyone can 
access the materials at the same time. 

DID YOU  
KNOW? 

1Based on Times Higher Ed Supplement World University Rankings 2016.



gale.com/ebook2018

The college years are a transformative time marked by hours spent studying, researching, and collaborating with peers. 
Studies evaluating the research habits of academics reveal how students are researching and the impact technology 

has in satisfying the growing demand for high-quality digital content accessible anytime, anywhere, and on any device.

Nearly 60% of academic libraries expect eBook usage to grow — that’s 
almost a 10% increase in circulation this year over last. 8

Lack of awareness of eBook availability is cited by 56% of librarians as 
primary reason that eBooks are not more widely use.9  Gale customers 
have access to customer success managers and free promotional 
materials like social media posts and digitized images. Plus, any page 
within GVRL can be permanently bookmarked, so you can promote 
usage from multiple points of access.

86%

75%
57%

51%
43%

Learn how you can get more with Gale eBooks on GVRL gale.com/ebooks

HOW DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY IS CHANGING 
21ST CENTURY STUDENT RESEARCH

1, 5, 6, 7  Are Learning Analytics the New ‘Likes’? 87% of College Students Perform Better with Access to Personalized Data, New Research Finds, McGraw-Hill Education, October 2015
8, 9, 10  EBook Usage in U.S. Academic Libraries, Library Journal, 2016
2  Fifth Annual VitalSource/Wakefield Survey Finds College Students Want More and Better Classroom Technology, VitalSource Technologies Inc., July 2015 
4  Ithaka S+R US Faculty Survey 2015, Ithaka S+R, April 2016
3  State of America’s Library Report Archive: School Libraries, American Library Association, 2015

of students agree technology helps them be more 
efficient and effective students.1 

COLLEGE FRESHMEN HAVE THE MOST 
DIFFICULTY CONDUCTING RESEARCH

TECHNOLOGY LEADS 
TO BETTER GRADES

TOP 5 EBOOKS BY DISCIPLINE

UPWARD TREND IN EBOOK USAGE

GROWING DEVICE ADOPTION

MUST HAVE MOBILE

54%

78%

67%

of faculty strongly agreed that undergraduate 
students have “poor skills” related to locating 
and evaluating scholarly information.4

Coming up with keywords 

Sorting through irrelevant search results 

What Students Are Studying

Psychology Business Nursing

Education History

Identifying and selecting sources

Integrating writing styles
from different sources

of students frequently use devices 
to read digital course materials.2

On average, 
students 
report that 
85% of their 

preferred study spaces would be 
impossible to study in if not for 
technology such as laptops or 
smartphones.6

of students feel better prepared 
for class.7

77% 64% 50%

Course 
Materials

Professors Fellow 
Students

5

85%
STUDENT ENGAGEMENT WITH
TECHNOLOGY INCREASES

10

THE BIGGEST BARRIER?

3

32 INFOGRAPHIC | STUDENT RESEARCH



To order, call 888.728.9422

33

Ensure students are set up 
for success with Gale’s digital 
platforms. Our databases 
provide integrated workflow 
tools to support organization 
and study skills, encourage 
collaboration, improve 
engagement, and foster critical 
thinking. Students can access 
credible, comprehensive, 
and up-to-date content with 
favorites like Gale’s Academic 
OneFile and Gale Interactive, 
available for human anatomy 
and chemistry courses.  
These databases supplement 
and enliven traditional course 
materials so that students have 
curriculum-aligned content 
right at their fingertips.

DATABASES

“�This technology really 
comes in handy for 
challenging areas to 
teach, for example, the 
human skull—you need 
to see the depth, which 
can only be seen via 3D.”

GALE INTERACTIVE

GALE INTERACTIVE:  
HUMAN ANATOMY

GALE INTERACTIVE: 
CHEMISTRY

bring learning to life.

DATABASES

Connect Your Library to the Lab

Help students engage with science beyond static text 
through curriculum-aligned digital content and interactive 
3D models designed to supplement course material.

These two innovative products focused around human 
anatomy and chemistry enable students to have access 
to a flexible and robust learning experience where they 
can delve deeper into concepts through technology.

 

    — �Darren Hoffman, Ph.D., Department of Anatomy and Cell Biology 
University of Iowa Carver College of Medicine



gale.com/ebook2018

GALE

DATABASES34

A premier periodical resource providing millions of articles from over 
17,000 scholarly journals and authoritative sources in PDF and 
HTML formats. This database includes rich media, such as podcasts, 
transcripts, and video from new sources that include NPR and CNN  
as well as videos from sources like NPR, CNN, and BBC Worldwide 
Learning.

ACADEMIC ONEFILE

An intuitive research platform designed to help students build 
confidence as they develop research and critical thinking skills. 
Scholarly materials are aligned to introductory college courses to create 
a simple yet sophisticated path for students looking to foster a deeper 
understanding of the most-studied topics. 

GALE RESEARCHER

For business researchers, this library is 
an essential tool. It houses directories on 
companies, publishers, associations, and 
more to help with marketing and research. 
With expanded data and state-of-the-art 
search and export features, this resource 
allows libraries to select the directories  
they want and make them available to users 
anytime and on any device. 

Delivers comprehensive international business intelligence for business 
professionals, entrepreneurs, students, and researchers. This resource 
puts information in a logical, usable context so that users spend 
less time researching and more time connecting their discoveries to 
practical applications.

BUSINESS INSIGHTS: GLOBAL

GALE DIRECTORY LIBRARY

HAVE GALE DATABASES1

93%  
OF THE TOP 100  
GLOBAL UNIVERSITIES

1Based on Times Higher Ed Supplement World University Rankings 2016.

MOBILE RESPONSIVE INTERFACE  
AND WORKFLOW ELEMENTS 
Enjoy a new home page, detailed 
information on titles, and improvements to 
workflow tools. Additional enhancements 
include ReadSpeaker text-to-speech 
technology, interface translation tools, and 
the integration of G Suite for Education and 
Microsoft Office 365 tools. 

IMPROVED SEARCH CAPABILITY 
Both basic and advanced search options 
will have improved search relevancy to 
find information faster and easier. Users 
can take advantage of the improved 
search functionality to isolate the 
correct results among large quantities 
of records and data-heavy information. 
 

EXPANDED EXPORT CAPABILITIES
Whether it’s storing data for later reference 
or using the export tool for advanced 
programmatic analysis, users can now export 
larger lists with more records allowed for 
each output. With this enhancement, users 
can export to Excel, or save the file to Google 
Drive or Microsoft OneDrive.

MAJOR PLATFORM ENHANCEMENTS COMING FALL 2017



To order, call 888.728.9422

GALE

DATABASES 35

This research focused literary destination offers up-to-date biographical 
information, overviews, literary criticism, and reviews on more than 
130,000 writers in all disciplines, all time periods, and from around 
the world. Materials support interdisciplinary approaches, information 
literacy, and the development of critical thinking skills.  

LITERATURE RESOURCE CENTER

An essential source of world literature throughout time that includes 
over 150,000 full-text poems and more than 800,000 poetry citations, as 
well as short stories, novels, plays, essays, and speeches from antiquity 
to today. Contains biographical sketches, work summaries, images, and 
a glossary to help identify literary terms. 

LITFINDER

Provides in-depth information on college, technical 
schools, entrance exams, career certifications, and 
more. This reference center helps everyone from 
high school and college students to job seekers and 
those transitioning from the military to embark on 
new paths. 

TESTING & EDUCATION REFERENCE 
CENTER (TERC)

Children’s Literature 
Review

Classical and Medieval 
Literature Criticism

Contemporary Literary 
Criticism

Drama Criticism

Literature Criticism  
from 1400 to 1800

Nineteenth-Century 
Literature Criticism

Poetry Criticism

Shakespearean Criticism

Short Story Criticism

Twentieth-Century 
Literary Criticism
 

Offers ten individual award-winning series that represent 
a range of modern and historical views on authors and 
their works across regions, eras, and genres. Hundreds of 
volumes are digitized and can be accessed easily online. 

LITERATURE CRITICISM ONLINE



gale.com/ebook2018

Created specifically for those studying Canada, its people, and its 
history. This database contains a wide range of country-specific topics 
and content from sources such as encyclopedias, CBC videos, articles 
from over 370 Canadian newspapers and magazines, and more. 

CANADA IN CONTEXT

DATABASES | IN CONTEXT SUITE36

Current, authoritative, media-rich information—you’ll find it in Gale’s In Context family of online resources, 

which meets the needs of today’s students with a user-friendly, mobile-responsive design. Eye-catching, 

engaging, topical databases seamlessly integrate trusted content with curriculum-aligned materials that  

span key subject areas. Users can easily access G Suite for Education and Microsoft Office 365 tools to share,  

save, and download content—extending the reach of resources outside the library and classroom.

IN CONTEXT SUITE
–Tech & Learning Magazine

ISTE 2016
BEST OF 
SHOW

Provides coverage of the most searched and studied contemporary and 
historical figures from around the world. With over 650,000 biographical 
entries and a user-friendly platform, this resource merges authoritative 
content with periodicals and multimedia for an engaging online 
experience. 

BIOGRAPHY IN CONTEXT

Copyright info: © UPI Photo/Files

Authoritative content provides students with a 
framework to analyze and understand important 
issues that affect the modern world. Integrating 
sources such as news, global viewpoints, 
primary source documents, statistics, and  
more help students make connections on a 
global scale. 

2014 LIBRARY JOURNAL 
BEST OVERALL DATABASE

GLOBAL ISSUES IN CONTEXTAWARD 
WINNER

Copyright UPI/Jim Ruymen



To order, call 888.728.9422

Provides contextual information on hundreds of today’s most significant 
science topics. By integrating full-text articles, experiments, and 
projects, students can see how scientific disciplines relate to real-world 
issues. Issues ranging from bacteria to obesity and weather.

SCIENCE IN CONTEXT

Covers the most significant people, events, and topics in U.S history. 
This resource includes content such as major reference works, news 
and periodical articles, and rare primary source documents that  
provide students with a comprehensive look at the events that shaped 
our country. 

 

Covers the most-studied events, periods, cultures, civilizations, 
religions, conflicts, and more through today’s top headlines.  
Rare primary source documents, reliable reference materials and  
multi-media content sets this vast topic into context for students.

U.S. HISTORY IN CONTEXT

WORLD HISTORY IN CONTEXT

A cross-curricular product that covers 
today’s hottest social issues, ranging 
from capital punishment to immigration, 
campaign finance to gun control, and the 
effects of global warming to smart phones 
and sleep quality. Informed, differing 
views present each side of an issue and 
help students develop information literacy, 
critical thinking skills, and the confidence 
to draw their own valid conclusions.

OPPOSING VIEWPOINTS IN CONTEXT

DATABASES | IN CONTEXT SUITE 37

Designed to reinforce the development of critical thinking skills, 
students can access news content including full-text newspapers 
and periodicals from The Economist, The New York Times, National 
Geographic, Smithsonian, and more. Media-rich features include 
 images, videos, and audio selections that include archival film clips  
and broadcasts. 

STUDENT RESOURCES IN CONTEXT

AWARD 
WINNER 2016 SLC/ARBA BEST ELECTRONIC REFERENCE RESOURCE

“30th Anniversary Of The Space Shuttle Challenger (STS-51-L) Disaster.”  
UPI Photo Collection, 2016. Student Resources In Context

2013 LIBRARY JOURNAL BEST 
DATABASE FOR REPORTS

AWARD 
WINNER

“Supreme Court Rights Rulings in Washington, D.C.” UPI Photo Collection, 2016.



gale.com/ebook2018

GALE

36 GALE PRIMARY SOURCES38

GALE PRIMARY SOURCES
Start at the source.

Since its inception in 2009 the Archives Unbound program has published 
more than 230 titles. The roots of the program are in microfilm, and the 
collection makes available targeted collections of interest to scholars 
engaged in serious research. Particular strengths in the Archives 
Unbound catalog include U.S. foreign policy; U.S. civil rights; global 
affairs and colonial studies; and modern history. 

ARCHIVES UNBOUND 

Various sources. Primary Source Media. Archives Unbound 

The largest collection available in support of the 
study of gender and sexuality. This archive enables 
scholars to make new connections in LGBTQ 
history and activism, cultural studies, psychology, 
health, political science, policy studies, and other 
related areas of research. Together, Parts I & II 
provide greater coverage of underrepresented 
communities thought access to key primary source 
materials. 

 

2017 PROSE AWARD: EPRODUCT/BEST 
IN HUMANITIES

ARCHIVES OF SEXUALITY  
& GENDER: LGBTQ HISTORY AND 
CULTURE SINCE 1940, PARTS I & II

AWARD 
WINNER

“Thousands on Gay Parade.” Gay News December 4-17: [1]+.

This is an essential collection for researchers of China in the nineteenth 
and early twentieth centuries. It provides firsthand accounts of the 
cultural interactions and conflicts that gave rise to today’s modern 
China. Users can cross search this collection with other Gale Asian 
Studies collections such as Nineteenth Century Collections Online:  
Asia and the West. 

CHINA FROM EMPIRE TO REPUBLIC: 
RECORDS OF THE MARITIME CUSTOMS 
SERVICE OF CHINA, 1854-1949

Inspector General’s Circulars, Vol. 12, Second Series, Nos 1801-2000, 1911-13

Gathered by John Nichols and digitized in full, this collection contains 
primary source news essential to researchers investigating the 
seventeenth and eighteenth centuries. It represents a major source of 
surviving newspapers and periodicals, including unique titles that cover 
topics ranging from treason and trade to gossip and ads. 

17TH AND 18TH CENTURY NICHOLS 
NEWSPAPERS COLLECTION

Various sources. Primary Source Media. 17th and 18th Century Nichols  
Newspapers Collection

1National University Rankings, US News and World Report, 2016



To order, call 888.728.9422

GALE

37GALE PRIMARY SOURCES 39

With Gale Primary Sources, we are transforming the way all types of researchers interact with historical 

archives. In fact, 91% of the top 120 global universities rely on Gale Primary Sources to fuel their research 

and teaching.1 As the Gale Primary Sources publishing program grows, new content is continually 

published in core and unique areas that interest students, researchers, and scholars.

The American Civil Liberties Union (ACLU) has consistently stood 
at the center of controversies involving the rights of Americans. Its 
records offer researchers a view from inside of the organization and the 
hundreds of groups with which the ACLU interacted. This archive offers 
primary source materials from before its founding in 1920 through the 
twentieth century. 

THE MAKING OF MODERN LAW: 
AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES  
UNION PAPERS, 1912-1990

Baldwin, Roger N., Telegram, February 17, 1940, in Correspondence-Federal 
Legislation: Alien Legislation, Volume 2073.

Sold in over 160 countries and read worldwide, the International Herald 
Tribune is one of the most innovative and original newspapers, famous for 
being the world’s first truly international newspaper. In its early years, it 
was the essential newspaper for the expatriate American living in Paris. 
Gertrude Stein, Ernest Hemingway, F. Scott Fitzgerald etc. all perused its 
pages. This archive allows researchers to explore diverse perspectives and 
unique coverage through articles, advertisements, and market listings. 

INTERNATIONAL HERALD TRIBUNE 
HISTORICAL ARCHIVE, 1887-2013

Various pages, International Herald Tribune Historical Archive, 1887-2013

As one of the first academic-level archival resources focused on the 
social, political, and professional achievements of women, this archive 
traces the path of women’s issues from past to present. Primary 
sources capture the foundation of women’s movements and their 
struggles and triumphs throughout the nineteenth and twentieth 
centuries. 

WOMEN’S STUDIES ARCHIVE: 
WOMEN’S ISSUES AND IDENTITIES

CWSS Newsletter May 1971 Vol. 1 Issue 2.” CWSS Newsletter, May 1971, p. 1

Monographs from the late nineteenth and early twentieth centuries offer 
transnational coverage of the political economy. This archive supports 
research on topics such as world trade, finance and capital formation, 
transportation and the growth of cities, imperialism and colonialism, 
and other areas of study. 

THE MAKING OF THE MODERN 
WORLD: PART III, 1880-1945 

“Air & Space Smithsonian.” Air and Space Magazine 2013. Smithsonian Collections Online.

These two collections create a uniquely comprehensive archive of the 
eighteenth-century dynastic struggle between the exiled Stuarts and the 
reigning Hanover kings. These papers provide intimate insight into the social, 
military, and personal worlds of the Jacobite claimants spanning from the 
Glorious Revolution to the death of the last Stuart heir. 

STATE PAPERS ONLINE: STUART  
AND CUMBERLAND PAPERS FROM 
THE ROYAL ARCHIVES

Primary source document sourced from State Papers Online: Stuart And Cumberland 
Papers From The Royal Archives

The fourth and final part of this collection fills in the political map with coverage 
relating to Scandinavia, Turkey, and the Barbary States. Included is a series of 
ciphers, entry books, treaty papers, and confidential documents that cover a 
century of war, partition, cultural growth, and social change. 

STATE PAPERS ONLINE: EIGHTEENTH 
CENTURY, PART IV—SCANDANAVIA, 
EASTERN EUROPE AND TURKEY

Primary source document sourced from State Papers Online: Stuart And Cumberland 
Papers From The Royal Archives



gale.com/ebook2018

INDEX40

#
17th and 18th Century Nichols  
Newspapers Collection 	     38

21st-Century TV Dramas: Exploring the  
New Golden Age	        26

3D Bioprinting: Fundamentals, Principles  
and Applications	 11

9/11 and the War on Terror:  
A Documentary and Reference Guide	 27

A
Academic OneFile	 34

Across The Aisle: Today’s Economic Issues: 
Democrats and Republicans	        27

Adding Value to Libraries, Archives,  
and Museums: Harnessing the Force  
That Drives Your Organization’s Future	         14

Adult Attachment: A Concise Introduction  
to Theory and Research	 28

Adult Education and Vocational Training  
in the Digital Age	 10

Advanced Topics in Information Security:  
Mobile Security and Privacy: Advances, 
Challenges and Future Research Directions	 22

Advertising and Branding: Concepts, 
Methodologies, Tools, and Applications	 8

African American Folklore: An Encyclopedia  
for Students           	 17

African American Student’s Guide to  
STEM Careers	      15

African Americans at Risk: Issues in  
Education, Health, Community, and Justice	     30

Alcohol, Drugs, Genes and the Clinical 
Laboratory: An Overview for Healthcare  
and Safety Professionals	 12

America in the World, 1776 to the Present:  
A Supplement to the Dictionary of  
American History 	 17

American Governance	 28

American Indian Identity: Citizenship, 
Membership, and Blood	 30

American Law Yearbook 	 27

American Men & Women of Science,  
35th Ed.	 30

American Myths, Legends, and Tall Tales:  
An Encyclopedia of American Folklore	 17

American Political Culture: An Encyclopedia	 27

American Women Speak: An Encyclopedia  
and Document Collection of Women’s 
Oratory	         17

American Writers Supplement, 28th Ed.	          19

Analyzing Children’s Consumption  
Behavior: Ethics, Methodologies,  
and Future Considerations	 8

Ancient World: Extraordinary People in 
Extraordinary Societies	 17

Anywhere Working and the New Era  
of Telecommuting	        8

Applied Environmental Materials  
Science for Sustainability	 11

Archives of Sexuality & Gender:  
LGBTQ History and Culture Since 1940,  
Part I	 38

Archives of Sexuality & Gender:  
LGBTQ History and Culture Since 1940,  
Part II	 38

Archives Unbound	 38

Asian American Culture: From Anime  
to Tiger Moms	 16

Asian American Religious Cultures	 20

B
Basics of Cyber Safety: Computer  
and Mobile Device Safety Made Easy	 22

Being Transgender: What You Should Know	 26

Big Con: Great Hoaxes, Frauds, Grifts,  
and Swindles in American History	 17

Big Data Applications in the  
Telecommunications Industry	 22

Big Data: Principles and Paradigms	 22

Big6 Curriculum: Comprehensive  
Information and Communication  
Technology (ICT) Literacy for All Students 	 14

Biography In Context	 36

Biology, 2nd Ed. 	 24

Boko Haram and the War on Terror	 28

Books to Film: Cinematic Adaptations  
of Literary Works   	      6, 19

Breast Cancer Screening: Making Sense  
of Complex and Evolving Evidence	 12

British Writers Supplement, 24th Ed.	 19

Building a Corporate Culture of Security: 
Strategies for Strengthening Organizational 
Resiliency	 8

Building a Practical Information  
Security Program	 22

Building a Travel Risk Management Program: 
Traveler Safety and Duty of Care for Any 
Organization	 8

Building the Agile Enterprise:  
With Capabilities, Collaborations and Values	 8

Buildings and Landmarks of  
Medieval Europe: The Middle Ages  
Revealed          	 17

Business Analytics and Cyber Security 
Management in Organizations	 8

Business Infrastructure for Sustainability  
in Developing Economies	 8

Business Insights: Global 	 34

Business Intelligence: Concepts,  
Methodologies, Tools, and Applications	         8

Business Plans Handbook, 40th Ed.	 8

C
Calculations for Molecular Biology and 
Biotechnology, 3rd Ed.	 24

Campaigning for President in America,  
1788-2016	 28

Campus Action against Sexual Assault:  
Needs, Policies, Procedures, and Training	 26

Canada In Context	 36

Cancer Stem Cells: Targeting the Roots  
of Cancer, Seeds of Metastasis, and Sources  
of Therapy Resistance 	 24

Celebrating Life Customs around the World: 
From Baby Showers to Funerals 	 16

Characters on the Couch: Exploring  
Psychology through Literature and Film	 28

Chemistry and Water: The Science  
Behind Sustaining the World’s Most  
Crucial Resource	        24

China From Empire to Republic: Records  
of the Maritime Customs Service of China,  
1854-1949	 38

Civilian Lives of U.S. Veterans: Issues  
and Identities	 30

Clean Coal Engineering Technology,  
2nd Ed.	 11

Collective Creativity for Responsible  
and Sustainable Business Practice	 8

College Blue Book, 45th Ed	 10

Colonial Conflicts	 17



To order, call 888.728.9422

INDEX 41

Combating Internet-Enabled Terrorism: 
Emerging Research and Opportunities	 28

Compendium of the World’s Languages,  
3rd Ed.	      26

Computer Organization and Design:  
The Hardware, Software Interface:  
ARM Edition	 22

Concise Geologic Time Scale	 11

Concise Routledge Encyclopedia of the 
Documentary Film	 26

Conflict in Ancient Greece and Rome:  
The Definitive Political, Social, and Military 
Encyclopedia	 17

Congress A to Z, 6th Ed.	       28

Contemporary Digital Forensic  
Investigations of Cloud and Mobile  
Applications	 22

Contextual Design: Design for Life, 2nd Ed.	 22

Corporate Social Responsibility in the  
Hospitality and Tourism Industry	 8

Countries, Peoples & Cultures:  
Central and South America       	 26

Countries, Peoples & Cultures:   
Central, South, and Southeast Asia    	 26

Countries, Peoples & Cultures:  
East Asia & The Pacific     	 26

Countries, Peoples & Cultures:  
Eastern & Southern Africa        	 26

Countries, Peoples & Cultures:  
Eastern Europe            	 26

Countries, Peoples & Cultures:  
Middle East & North Africa        	 26

Countries, Peoples & Cultures: 
North America & The Caribbean      	 26

Countries, Peoples & Cultures:  
Western & Central Africa       	 26

Countries, Peoples & Cultures:  
Western Europe        	 26

Countries of the World and Their  
Leaders Yearbook, 2018 Edition       	 26

Covering American Politics in the  
21st Century: An Encyclopedia of News  
Media Titans, Trends, and Controversies	 26

Crash Course In eBooks	 14

Crash Course in Library Budgeting  
and Finance	 14

Crash Course in Technology Planning	 14

Crash Course in Weeding Library  
Collections	 14

Creating a Sustainable Vision of  
Nonviolence in Schools and Society	 10

Cyber Dragon: Inside China’s Information 
Warfare and Cyber Operation	 28

Cyberbullies, Cyberactivity, Cyberpredators: 
Film, TV, and Internet Stereotypes	 27

Cyber-Physical Systems: Foundations,  
Principles and Applications	 22

Cyclopedia of Literary Places, 2nd Ed.	 19

D
Data and Analytics Playbook:  
Proven Methods for Governed Data  
and Analytic Quality	 22

Data Breach Preparation and Response: 
Breaches are Certain, Impact is Not	 22

Data Mining: Practical Machine  
Learning Tools and Techniques, 4th Ed.	 22

Dealing with Anxiety 	 28

Debates in Modern Philosophy	 20

Defining Moments: Reconstruction	 17

Defining Moments: The Constitution 
 and The Bill of Rights	 17

Depression Era: A Historical Exploration  
of Literature	        17

Developing New Functional Food and 
Nutraceutical Products	 24

Developing Workforce Diversity  
Programs, Curriculum, and Degrees  
in Higher Education	 10

Diaries and Travel Journals of  
Ernest Satow: Volume IV (1889-1894)	 17

Digital Media Integration for  
Participatory Democracy	 27

Digital Tools for Seamless Learning	 10

Disability, Faith, and the Church:  
Inclusion and Accommodation in  
Contemporary Congregations	 20

Discrimination against the Mentally Ill 	 29

Domestic Abuse and Sexual Assault  
in Popular Culture	 30

Don’t Break the Bank: College Edition	 10

Driving Innovation and Business Success  
in the Digital Economy	 8

E
Early Republic: Documents Decoded	     17

East Asian Business in the New World:  
Helping Old Economics Revitalize	         8

Economic Modeling, Analysis, and Policy  
for Sustainability	 8

e-Design: Computer-Aided Engineering  
Design	 11

Emergence of the Urban Entrepreneur:  
How the Growth of Cities and the Sharing 
Economy are Driving a New Breed of  
Innovators	 8

Emerging Issues in Analytical Chemistry: 
Sustainable Shale Oil and Gas: Analytical 
Chemistry, Geochemistry, and Biochemistry 
Methods	 24

Emerging Research in Play Therapy,  
Child Counseling, and Consultation	 29

Encyclopedia of Adventure Fiction, 2nd Ed.	 19

Encyclopedia of American Industries,  
7th Ed.  	 6, 8

Encyclopedia of Ancient Literature,  
2nd Ed.	 19

Encyclopedia of Beat Literature, 2nd Ed.	 19

Encyclopedia of Climate Change, 2nd Ed.	 24

Encyclopedia of Emerging Industries,  
7th Ed.  	 6, 8

Encyclopedia of Global Industries, 6th Ed.	 6, 8

Encyclopedia of Gothic Literature, 2nd Ed.	 19

Encyclopedia of Historical Warrior  
Peoples & Modern Fighting Groups, 3rd Ed.	 17

Encyclopedia of Invasions & Conquests  
From Ancient Times to Present, 3rd Ed.	 17

Encyclopedia of Islam and the Muslim  
World, 2nd Ed. 	 21

Encyclopedia of Literary Romanticism,  
2nd Ed.	 19

Encyclopedia of Medieval Literature,  
2nd Ed.	 19

Encyclopedia of Renaissance Literature,  
2nd Ed.	       19

Encyclopedia of Small Business, 5th Ed.	          8

Encyclopedia of Stateless Nations:  
Ethnic and National Groups around  
the World	       16

Energy Positive Neighborhoods and  
Smart Energy Districts: Methods, Tools,  
and Experiences from the Field	      11



gale.com/ebook2018

INDEX42

Energy Sources: Fundamentals of Chemical 
Conversion Processes and Applications	 11

Engaging 21st Century Writers With  
Social Media	 10

Enhancing Academic Research With  
Knowledge Management Principles	 10

Entrepreneurship and Business Innovation  
in the Middle East	 9

Environment and Development:  
Basic Principles, Human Activities, and 
Environmental Implications	 24

Environmental Issues Surrounding  
Human Overpopulation	 24

Environmental Sustainability and Climate 
Change Adaptation Strategies   	 25

Establishing and Evaluating Digital Ethos  
and Online Credibility	       27

Evolutionary Psychology: How Our Biology 
Affects What We Think and Do	 29

Exploring Positive Psychology:  
The Science of Happiness and Well-Being	        29

Exploring the Influence of Personal Values  
and Cultures in the Workplace	         9

F
Feminism and Religion: How Faiths  
View Women and Their Rights	 20

Fermented Foods in Health and Disease 
Prevention	 25

Five Senses and Beyond:  
The Encyclopedia of Perception 	 12

Fixing the Food System: Changing How  
We Produce and Consume Food	 12

Flipped Instruction Methods and Digital 
Technologies in the Language Learning 
Classroom	 10

Flipped Instruction: Breakthroughs in  
Research and Practice	 10

Folk Heroes and Heroines around  
the World, 2nd Ed.	 30

Food Safety and Quality in Developing  
Countries: Case Studies of Effective 
Implementation	 25

Food Safety in the 21st Century	      25

Food Safety: A Roadmap to Success	 25

From Anesthesia to X-Rays: Innovations and 
Discoveries That Changed Medicine Forever	 12

G
Gale Directory Library	 34

Gale eBooks on GVRL   	  2

Gale Enciclopedia de la Medicina:  
Edición Abreviada en Español,  
(Gale Encyclopedia of Medicine:  
Edition Abridged in Spanish)	 6, 12

Gale Encyclopedia of Emerging Diseases  	 6, 12

Gale Encyclopedia of Fitness, 2nd Ed.   	 6, 12

Gale Encyclopedia of Neurological  
Disorders, 3rd Ed. 	 6, 12

Gale Encyclopedia of Nursing and  
Allied Health, 4th Ed.  	 6, 12

Gale Encyclopedia of Psychology, 3rd Ed. 	 29

Gale Interactive: Chemistry	 33

Gale Interactive: Human Anatomy	 33

Gale Researcher	     34

Gender: Animals	  7, 26

Gender: God	  7, 26

Gender: Laughter	  7, 26 

Gender: Love	  7, 26 

Gender: Matter	      7, 26

Gender: Nature	      7, 26 

Gender: Sources, Perspectives and 
Methodologies	  7, 26 

Gender: War	  7, 26 

Genomic and Precision Medicine:  
Foundations, Translation, and  
Implementation, 3rd Ed.	     12

Gerontology: Changes, Challenges,  
and Solutions    	 30

Ghosts in Popular Culture and Legend	 30

Gilded Age and Progressive Era:  
A Historical Exploration of Literature 	 17

Global Dynamics in Travel, Tourism,  
and Hospitality	 9

Global Issues In Context    	 36

Global Pandemic Threats: A Reference 
Handbook	 12

Global Perspective on Private Higher  
Education	 10

Global Perspectives on Contemporary  
Marketing Education	 9

Global Water Crisis: A Reference Handbook	 25

Graduate & Professional Programs:  
An Overview 2016 (Grad 1), 50th Ed.	 10

Graduate Programs in the Biological,  
Biomedical Sciences & Health-Related  
Medical Professions 2016 (Grad 3), 50th Ed.	 10

Graduate Programs in the Humanities,  
Arts & Social Sciences 2016 (Grad 2),  
50th Ed.	 10

Graduate Programs in the Physical  
Sciences, Mathematics, Agricultural  
Sciences, the Environment & Natural  
Resources 2016 (Grad 4), 50th Ed.	 10

Great Events from History: African  
American History	 17

Great Events in Religion: An Encyclopedia  
of Pivotal Events in Religious History	 20

Great Lives in American History:  
American Women	 30

Guide to Electronic Resource Management	 14

H
Handbook of Behavioral Neurosciences: 
Handbook of Basal Ganglia Structure and 
Function, 2nd Ed.	 24

Handbook of Counselling Psychology, 4th Ed.	 29

Handbook of Green Building Design  
and Construction: LEED, BREEAM,  
and Green Globes, 2nd Ed.	 11

Handbook of Magnetic Materials	 25

Handbook of Multicultural Counseling,  
4th Ed. 	 29

Handbook of Pluralistic Counselling  
and Psychotherapy	 29

Handbook of Research on Citizen  
Engagement and Public Participation  
in the Era of New Media	 27

Handbook of Research on Driving  
Competitive Advantage through Sustainable, 
Lean, and Disruptive Innovation	 9

Handbook of Research on Effective 
Communication, Leadership, and  
Conflict Resolution	 9

Handbook of Research on Emerging 
Technologies for Architectural and 
Archaeological Heritage	 11

Handbook of Research on Emerging 
Technologies for Digital Preservation  
and Information Modeling	 14

Handbook of Research on Global Fashion 
Management and Merchandising	 9

Handbook of Research on Race, Gender,  
and the Fight for Equality	 30



To order, call 888.728.9422

INDEX 43

Handbook of Research on Soft Computing  
and Nature-Inspired Algorithms	 22

Handbook of Synthetic Organic Chemistry,  
2nd Ed.	 25

Handbook of the Economics of  
Population Aging:  Volume 1A	 9

Handbook of the Economics of  
Population Aging: Volume 1B	 9

Handbook on the Physics and Chemistry 
of Rare Earths: Including Actinides	 25

Health and Medical Issues Today:  
Concussions	 12

Health Reference Series: Blood and  
Circulatory Disorders Sourcebook, 4th Ed. 	 12

Health Reference Series:  
Cancer Survivorship Sourcebook, 2nd Ed. 	 13 

Health Reference Series: Cardiovascular 
Disorders Sourcebook, 6th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Child Abuse 
Sourcebook, 4th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series:  
Childhood Diseases Sourcebook, 4th Ed.	          13

Health Reference Series:  
Contagious Diseases Sourcebook, 3rd Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Death and Dying 
Sourcebook, 3rd Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Dental Care  
and Oral Health Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Depression 
Sourcebook, 4th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Diet and Nutrition 
Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series:  
Disease Management Sourcebook, 2nd Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series:  
Endocrine & Metabolic Disorders  
Sourcebook, 3rd Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Eye Care  
Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Fitness  
and Exercise Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Immune Disorders 
Sourcebook, 3rd Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series:  
Learning Disabilities Sourcebook, 5th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Men’s Health  
Concerns Sourcebook, 5th	 13

Health Reference Series: Respiratory  
Disorders Sourcebook, 4th Ed.	 13

Health Reference Series: Sleep Disorders 
Sourcebook, 4th Ed.	 13

Historic Documents of 2015	 18

History of African Americans: Exploring  
Diverse Roots	 18

History of the Mass Media in the  
United States: An Encyclopedia	 27

History of Turkey, 2nd Ed.	 18

How Animals Think and Feel:  
An Introduction to Non-Human Psychology	 29

How to Write and Publish a Scientific  
Paper, 8th Ed.	 10

Human Cost of Welfare: How the  
System Hurts the People It’s Supposed  
to Help	 30

Human Diseases and Conditions, 3rd Ed. 	 13

Human Modeling for Bio-Inspired Robotics	 11

Human Vaccines: Emerging Technologies  
in Design and Development	 24

I
Identity, Sexuality, and Relationships among 
Emerging Adults in the Digital Age	 29

Immigration and Migration: In Context	 30

Imperialism and Expansionism in American 
History: A Social, Political, and Cultural 
Encyclopedia and Document Collection	 18

In Common No More: The Politics of the 
Common Core State Standards	 10

Information and Communication Overload  
in the Digital Age	 27

Information Security Science	 22

Insider Threat	 9

Integrating Art and Creativity into Business 
Practice	 9

Interdisciplinary Digital Preservation  
Tools and Technologies	 14

International Directory of Company  
Histories	 9

International Herald Tribune Historical  
Archive, 1887-2013	 39

Internet of Things	 23

Interpreting Our World: 100 Discoveries  
That Revolutionized Geography	 26

Introduction to Optimum Design, 4th Ed. 	 11

K
Krishna in History, Thought, and Culture:  
An Encyclopedia of the Hindu Lord of  
Many Names	 20

L
Leadership Lessons for Health Care  
Providers	 13

Legal Issues Across the Globe     	 6, 28

Libraries in the Information Age:  
An Introduction and Career Exploration, 
 3rd Ed.	 14

Literature Criticism Online	 35

Literature Resource Center	 35

LitFinder	 35

M
Macmillan Interdisciplinary Handbooks:  
Gender	 7,  26 

Macmillan Interdisciplinary Handbooks: 
Philosophy 	  7, 20 

Macmillan Interdisciplinary Handbooks:  
Religion 	 7, 21

Magill’s Literary Annual	 19

Magill’s Cinema Annual     	 27

Making of Modern Law: American  
Civil Liberties Union Papers, 1912-1990	 39

Making of the Modern World: Part III,  
1880-1945	 39

Making the Most of Digital Collections  
through Training and Outreach:  
The Innovative Librarian’s Guide	 14

Mapping the World through Primary  
Documents: Explorers of the Maritime  
Pacific Northwest	 18

Mass Shootings: Media, Myths,  
and Realities	 27

Master the Case Worker Exam, 14th Ed.	 15

Master the Civil Service Exams, 5th Ed	 15

Master the Clerical Exams, 6th Ed.	 15

Master the Corrections Officer Exam,  
16th Ed.	 15

Master the Dental Hygienist Exam	 15

Master the EMT-Basic Certification Exam,  
4th Ed.	 15



gale.com/ebook2018

INDEX44

Master the Firefighter Exam, 17th Ed.	 15

Master the GMAT, 22nd Ed.	 15

Master the GRE, 23rd Ed	 15

Master the Massage Therapy Exams	 15

Master the Nursing School & Allied Health 
Entrance Exams, 19th Ed.	 15

Master the Physician Assistant National 
Recertifying Exam (PANRE)	 15

Master the Police Officer Exam, 19th Ed.	 15

Master the Public Safety Dispatcher/911 
Operator Exam, 4th Ed.	 15

Master the Real Estate License Exams, 
7th Ed.	 15

Master the Special Agent Exam, 12th Ed.	 15

Master the U.S. Border Patrol Exam	 15

Master the Veterinary Technician  
National Exam	 15

Mathematics, 2nd Ed.  	 23

Maya Angelou: The Iconic Self, 2nd Ed.	 19

Measuring Sustainable Development  
and Green Investments in Contemporary 
Economies	 9

Measuring the Psychological and 
Electrophysiological Attributes of Human 
Personality: Emerging Research and 
Opportunities 	 29

Media Law, Ethics, and Policy in the  
Digital Age	 27

Melton’s Encyclopedia of American  
Religions, 9th Ed. 	 20

Methods in Stream Ecology: Volume 1: 
Ecosystem Structure, 3rd Ed. 	 24

Minicars, Maglevs, and Mopeds:  
Modern Modes of Transportation  
around the World	 26

Miracles: An Encyclopedia of People,  
Places, and Supernatural Events from  
Antiquity to the Present	 20

Models of Proposal Planning & Writing,  
2nd Ed.	 9

Mongol Empire: A Historical Encyclopedia	 18

Moving Students of Color from  
Consumers to Producers of Technology	 10

Multilingual Access and Services for  
Digital Collections	 14

Music of the First World War	 19

Musicals in Film: A Guide to the Genre	 27

N
Natural Resource Conflicts: From Blood 
Diamonds to Rainforest Destruction	 26

Natural Resources Management:  
Concepts, Methodologies, Tools, and 
Applications	 25

Network Performance and Security	 23

Neuropsychiatric Disorders and Epigenetics	 13

New and Future Developments in Microbial 
Biotechnology and Bioengineering	 25

New Understanding of ADHD in  
Children and Adults	 13

North from Mexico: The Spanish-Speaking 
People of the United States, 3rd Ed.	 16

Nursing Programs 2016, 21st Ed.	 11

Nutrient Delivery	 25

Nutritional Pathophysiology of Obesity  
and Its Comorbidities: A Case-Study  
Approach	 14

O
On the Origin of the Theory of Building  
Socialism with Chinese Characteristics	 16

On-Road Intelligent Vehicles	 11

Opposing Viewpoints In Context	 37

Organizational Knowledge Facilitation  
through Communities of Practice in  
Emerging Markets	 9

P
Particle Technology and Engineering:  
An Engineer’s Guide to Particles and  
Powders: Fundamentals and  
Computational Approaches 	 25

People of Color in the United States: 
Contemporary Issues in Education, Work, 
Communities, Health, and Immigration	 16

Persian Empire: A Historical Encyclopedia	 18

Petroleum Waste Treatment and  
Pollution Control	 12

Philosophy: Education	 7, 20

Philosophy: Environmental Ethics	 7, 20 

Philosophy: Feminism	 7, 20 

Philosophy: Medical Ethics	 7, 20 

Philosophy: Mind	 7, 20 

Philosophy: Religion	 7, 20

Philosophy: Sex and Love	 7, 20

Philosophy: Sources, Perspectives,  
and Methodologies       	 7, 20

Philosophy: Sport	 7, 20

Philosophy: Technology	 7, 20

Physical Chemistry	 25

Physical Security: 150 Things You  
Should Know, 2nd Ed. 	 23

Police Brutality, Racial Profiling,  
and Discrimination in the Criminal  
Justice System	 30

Political Economy: A Comparative  
Approach, 3rd Ed.	 9

Political Scandal, Corruption,  
and Legitimacy in the Age of Social Media	 27

Politics, Protest, and Empowerment  
in Digital Spaces	 27

Pop Culture in Asia and Oceania	 30

Post-Humanism: An Introductory  
Handbook	 6, 20

Practical Strategies for Academic  
Library Managers: Leading with Vision  
through All Levels	 14

Praeger Handbook of Community  
Mental Health Practice	 14

Praeger Security International:  
Cyber Threat: The Rise of Information  
Geopolitics in U.S. National Security	 23

Presenting an Effective and Dynamic  
Technical Paper: A Guidebook for  
Novice and Experienced Speakers in a 
Multicultural World	 27

Principles of Animal Research for  
Graduate and Undergraduate Students 	 24

Principles of Astronomy	 25

Principles of Chemistry	 25

Principles of Computer Science	 23

Principles of Physical Science	 25

Principles of Physics	 25

Procrastination, Health, and Well-Being 	 29

Protecting Patient Information	 23

Public Health and Welfare: Concepts, 
Methodologies, Tools, and Applications	 14



To order, call 888.728.9422

INDEX 45

R
Race Controversy in American Education	 30

Rationality: Constraints and Contexts	 29

Reconsidering the Impact of Climate  
Change on Global Water Supply, Use,  
and Management	 25

Recovering Jewishness: Modern  
Identities Reclaimed	 20

Redistributing Happiness: How Social  
Policies Shape Life Satisfaction	 29

Religion: Beyond Religion	 7, 21

Religion: Embodied Religion	 7, 21

Religion: Just Religion	 7, 21

Religion: Material Religion	 7, 21

Religion: Mental Religion	 7, 21

Religion: Narrating Religion	 7, 21

Religion: Secret Religion	 7, 21

Religion: Social Religion	 7, 21

Religion: Sources, Perspectives,  
and Methodologies	 7, 21

Religion: Super Religion	 7, 21

Resource Exploitation in Native  
North America: A Plague upon the Peoples	 16

Rethinking Information Work: A Career  
Guide for Librarians and Other Information 
Professionals	 14

Roots and Consequences of 20th-Century 
Warfare: Conflicts That Shaped the Modern 
World	 18

Routledge Companion to Latino/a  
Literature, 3rd. Ed.	 19

Routledge Handbook of Family  
Communication, 2nd Ed.	 30

S
SAGE Encyclopedia of Contemporary  
Early Childhood Education	 10

SAGE Encyclopedia of Corporate Reputation	 27

SAGE Encyclopedia of Industrial and 
Organizational Psychology, 2nd Ed.	 29

SAGE Encyclopedia of LGBTQ Studies	 26

SAGE Encyclopedia of Marriage, Family,  
and Couples Counseling	 29

SAGE Encyclopedia of Online Education	 10

SAGE Encyclopedia of Theory in Psychology	 29

SAGE Encyclopedia of War: Social  
Science Perspectives	 30

SAGE Handbook of Action Research, 3rd Ed.	 30

SAGE Handbook of Coaching	 29

SAGE Handbook of Cultural Sociology	 30

SAGE Handbook of Curriculum,  
Pedagogy and Assessment	 11

SAGE Handbook of Digital Journalism	 27

SAGE Handbook of Diplomacy	 28

SAGE Handbook of Drug & Alcohol  
Studies	 30

SAGE Handbook of Early Childhood  
Research	 31

SAGE Handbook of E-learning Research, 
2nd Ed.	 11

SAGE Handbook of Electoral Behavior 	 28

SAGE Handbook of European  
Foreign Policy	 28

SAGE Handbook of Family Communication	 27

SAGE Handbook of Global Policing	 28

SAGE Handbook of Intellectual Property	 11

SAGE Handbook of International  
Corporate and Public Affairs, 2nd Ed.	 27

SAGE Handbook of Learning	 11

SAGE Handbook of Modern Japanese  
Studies	 16

SAGE Handbook of Online Research  
Methods, 2nd Ed.	 31

SAGE Handbook of Process  
Organization Studies	 9

SAGE Handbook of Research in  
International Education, 2nd Ed.	 11

SAGE Handbook of Research Management	 31

SAGE Handbook of Resistance	 31

SAGE Handbook of Risk Communication	 27

SAGE Handbook of Social Media  
Research Methods	 31

SAGE Handbook of Sport Management	 9

SAGE Handbook of Survey Methodology	 31

SAGE Handbook of Television Studies	 27

SAGE Handbook of the Sociology of  
Work and Employment	 31

Salem Health: Nutrition	 14

Scholarships, Fellowships & Loans,  
35th Ed.	 11

School-to-Prison Pipeline: Education,  
Discipline, and Racialized Double Standards	 31

Science and the Global Environment:  
Case Studies for Integrating Science  
and the Global Environment	 25

Science In Context 	 37

Security Breaches and Threat Prevention  
in the Internet of Things	 23

Sex Differences in Physiology 	 24

Sex Segregation in Sports: Why Separate  
Is Not Equal	 26

Small Business Sourcebook, 35th Ed.	 9

Smart Cities and Homes	 12

Smart Energy Grid Engineering	 12

Smash Hits: The 100 Songs That Defined 
America	 19

Social Aspects of Drug Discovery,  
Development and Commercialization	 31

Social Media and Politics: A New Way to 
Participate in the Political Process	 28

Social Media Performance Evaluation  
and Success Measurements	 27

Socio-Economic Perspectives on Consumer 
Engagement and Buying Behavior	 9

Soil and Environmental Chemistry, 2nd Ed.	 25

Spanish Empire: A Historical Encyclopedia	 18

Sports Travel Security	 9

St. James Encyclopedia of Hip Hop  
Culture 	 6,16

State Papers Online: Eighteenth Century,  
Part IV - Scandinavia, Eastern Europe  
and Turkey	 39

State Papers Online: Stuart and  
Cumberland Papers from the Royal Archives	 39

Steam Generation from Biomass:  
Construction and Design of Large Boilers	 12

Storing Energy	 12

Story of a Drug: Painkillers: History,  
Science, and Issues	 14

Strategies for Increasing Diversity  
in Engineering Majors and Careers	 12

Stratigraphy & Timescales: Volume 1	 25

Student Athlete’s Guide to College Success	 11

Student Experiences and Educational  
Outcomes in Community Engagement  
for the 21st Century	 11

Student Resources In Context	 37

Supernatural Literature	 19



gale.com/ebook2018

INDEX46

Supporting the Education of Children  
with Autism Spectrum Disorders	 11

Sustainable Hydrogen Production	 12

Sustainable Protein Sources	 25

Syria in Ruins: The Dynamics of the  
Syrian Civil War	 28

T
Talking Conflict: The Loaded Language  
of Genocide, Political Violence, Terrorism,  
and Warfare	 28 

Teaching and Learning in Virtual  
Environments: Archives, Museums,  
and Libraries	 14

Testing & Education Reference Center  
(TERC)	 35

Theory and Methods of Statistics	 23

Thermal Power Plant: Pre-Operational  
Activities	 12

This is Who We Were: the 1900s	 18

Threat Forecasting	 23

Today’s Social Issues: Democrats  
and Republicans	 28

Two Nations, Indivisible: A History of  
Inequality in America	 18

U
U.S. History In Context	 37

U.S. Supreme Court, 2nd Ed.  	 28

Understanding 19th-Century Slave  
Narratives	 18

Universal UX Design: Building  
Multicultural User Experience	 23

Urban American Indians: Reclaiming  
Native Space	 16

V
Violence and Society: Breakthroughs in  
Research and Practice	 31

Voices of Medieval England, Scotland,  
Ireland, and Wales: Contemporary Accounts  
of Daily Life	 18

Voices of the Iraq War: Contemporary  
Accounts of Daily Life	 18

Volunteered Geographic Information  
and the Future of Geospatial Data	 23

W
War for American Independence:  
A Reference Guide	 18

Watchdogs and Whistleblowers:  
A Reference Guide to Consumer Activism	 9

Water Planet: The Culture, Politics,  
Economics, and Sustainability of Water  
on Earth	 25

We Did What?! Offensive and Inappropriate 
Behavior in American History	 18

Where Science and Ethics Meet:  
Dilemmas at the Frontiers of Medicine  
and Biology	 14

White Washing American Education:  
The New Culture Wars in Ethnic Studies	 16

Who Stole Conservatism? Capitalism  
and the Disappearance of Traditional 
Conservatism	 18

Why Congress Needs Women:  
Bringing Sanity to the House and Senate 	 28

Why Don’t Americans Vote?  
Causes and Consequences	 28

Women in the Security Profession:  
A Practical Guide for Career Development	 9

Women’s Studies Archive: Women’s Issues  
and Identities 	 39

Working Americans, 1880-2016-Vol.7:  
Social Movements, 2nd Ed.	 18

Working with Millennials: Using Emotional 
Intelligence and Strategic Compassion to 
Motivate the Next Generation of Leaders	 9

World History In Context	 37

World of Ancient Egypt: A Daily Life  
Encyclopedia	 18

Worldmark Encyclopedia of Cultures  
and Daily Life, 3rd Ed. 	 16

Worldmark Encyclopedia of the Nations,  
14th Ed.	 16

Y
Youth Cultures in America	 31

Youth Substance Abuse: A Reference  
Handbook	 31



To order, call 888.728.9422

GET STARTED

•	Schedule a consultation and implementation call to establish authentication 
methods, resource discovery, and usage reporting. 

•	Increase discoverability and usage with Direct URLs, MARC records, icons, 
and widgets. 

•	Access an online library of training resources anytime, and share with users. 

GET SUPPORT 

•	Integrate resources into your institutions library with strategies to engage 
users with social media posts, press releases, the Gale blog, and more. 

•	Instant insight into system status gale.com/getmore. 

•	Around-the-clock technical support from Cengage’s US-based team. 

GET RESULTS

 •	Partner with us on outreach and promotional campaigns to increase 
awareness and usage. 

•	Enhance discoverability through website assessment and the development  
of custom web pages. 

•	Ensure your Gale resources are accessed and used successfully by scheduling 
a customer education session where we provide training for your entire staff. 

Visit gale.com/getmore

GET STARTED

•	Schedule a consultation and implementation call to establish authentication 
methods, resource discovery, and usage reporting. 

•	Increase your visibility with direct URLs, MARC records, icons, and widgets. 

•	Access an online library of training resources anytime, and share with users. 

GET SUPPORT 

•	Integrate resources into your institution with strategies to engage users with 
social media posts, press releases, the Gale blog, and more. 

•	Gain insight into system status at support.gale.com. 

•	Receive 24/7 technical support from Cengage’s U.S.-based team.

GET RESULTS

 •	Increase awareness and usage when you partner with us on outreach and 
promotional campaigns. 

• Make content more useful, discoverable, and intuitive through website 
assessment and the development of custom web pages.

•	Schedule a customer education training with us. We provide training for your 
entire staff so that you can be sure to get the most out of your Gale products. 

Visit support.gale.com.

GET CONNECTED

         

Visit blog.gale.com or follow @GaleAcademic for news, tips, and education focused 
content created for, by, and about academic libraries.

Gale is dedicated to helping you get the most from our 
partnership. Our customer service managers are here to 
help you create greater awareness of your Gale products.

GET MORE 
OUT OF 
YOUR GALE 
RESOURCES



© 2017. Gale, a Cengage Company, is a registered trademark used herein under license. GCT17198673 7/17

Learn what Gale can do for you. 
Visit gale.com/ebook2018 

or call 888.728.9422

Access research materials  
that meet academic standards.

98% of the Top 120  
U.S. Universities have  
Gale eBooks on GVRL.*

*U.S. News and World Report “Best Colleges Rankings”  
As of June 15, 2016.


